NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120 7)

Check # 6730 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) New Jersey Department of Military Affairs 5/8/12 Type of Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 101 Eggerts Crossing Road [] EPA Initial Notification [] DEP City, State, Zip Code DOL Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 Amended Notification DOH Telephone Number Name of Contact DCA [X] [1 Cancellation William McBride **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4)

[] School (K-12)

[x] Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)

[J Other (i.e. private and commercial buildings, Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) NJDMVA Headquarters Street Address 101 Eggerts Crossing Road # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet ~65 County Code (7) 20000 County (6) City (5) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Mercer Lawrenceville armory Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Jupiter Environmental Services, Inc. 00110 Whitman Companies, Inc. Street Address Street Address 3 Lynn Court 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 East Brunswick, NJ 08816 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00852 973-709-0200 732-390-5858 Kevin Lovely Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) J & S Environmental Laboratories, LLC 6/4/12 5/24/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 2333 Route 22W Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe: Union, NJ 07083 Other - Describe: partially vacant Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure [x] Mini - Enclosure Renovation [] [] Demolition Glovebag Procedure [] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] Non - Friable Procedure [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Abatement Is Location Type Description of Normally Used Amount R R E E Asbestos - Containing Solely by Location of E Е N N (Specify Maintenance/Cus Material (ACM) Asbestos - Containing P C C SF or LF) M (i.e., thermal systems todial Staff (12) Material (ACM) insulation, surfacing, VAT, 0 Α Α L TO BE ABATED P 0 ٧ or other miscellaneous) In Facility S S Α R No N/A Yes (13)U 50 SF X Plaster ceilings Corridors by lobby X Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler Of Waste Hauler ID No. Minerva Landfill Jupiter Environmental Services 04782 City, State Disposal Date City, State Waynesburg, OH 6/5/12 Lincoln Park, NJ Date Signature Completed By (Print or Type) 5/8/12 General Manager Pane Repic

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 6744 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Union Township Public Schools 5/11/12 Type of Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 2369 Morris Ave. [x] EPA Initial Notification DEP City, State, Zip Code Emergency Union, NJ 07083 DOL Amended Notification ASBESTION CLARPED ASBESTION COMPANY ASSESTION CO DOH Name of Contact DCA [] [] Cancellation Thomas Wiggins **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12)
Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)
Other (i.e. private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Franklin School Street Address 1500 Lindy Terrace Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 3 80000 County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Union Union educational Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Jupiter Environmental Services, Inc. 00017 Birdsall Services Group, Inc. Street Address Street Address 3 Lynn Court 65 Jackson Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Cranford, NJ 07016 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00852 973-709-0200 908-497-8900 Michael Krupa Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) J & S Environmental Laboratories, LLC 5/31/12 5/24/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 2333 Route 22 W Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe: evenings and weekend Union, NJ 07083 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini - Enclosure Renovation [x] [X] Demolition Glovebag Procedure [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf Non - Friable Procedure [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf [] Abatement Is Location Type Description of Normally Used R E R E Amount Asbestos - Containing Solely by Ε Location of (Specify E N N Material (ACM) Maintenance/Cus Asbestos - Containing P C C SF or LF) M (i.e., thermal systems todial Staff (12) Material (ACM) 0 A insulation, surfacing, VAT, TO BE ABATED 0 V P or other miscellaneous) In Facility A R S S N/A Yes No U (13)80 LF X Pipe insulation X Attic X 200 SF Debris cleanup X Attic Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Minerva Landfill Hauler ID No. Of Waste Jupiter Environmental Services 04782 City, State Disposal Date City, State Waynesburg, OH 5/30/12 Lincoln Park, NJ Date Signature Completed By (Print or Type) 5/11/12 General Manager Pane Repic

	N	OTIFI	CATION	N OF A	ASBESTOS ABA C 8:60-7 and 12:12	TEMENT		mgresonida exam	edal Salven Anti-an	Neres Ch	eck # 6	742			
Date of Notification (1) 5/11/12	Name	of Bui		vner/Op	erator (2)	同追					1				
	ation Street	Addre	ss			And the second	1111	4 1 0	ntn						
Agencies No.	Norr	nal A	venue	9	-		MAY	1 4 2	012	Lage J					
[] EPA [x] Initial	on Other G	State :	Zip Code				-	sasetsers out term		-					
[X] DOL [] Emergen	d Upp	er M	ontcla	ir, NJ	07043	1	110	S CONTR		~-à					
[X] DOH Notificat	ion Name	of Co	ntact			or 177 kg/somboon		epnone	vullioci	The same and the	1				
[] DCA [] Cancella	tion Amy	/ Fer	dinan	d	S. Sento	esternização en la compansión de la comp		2011 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	the green to				_		ŧ
			FA	CILITY	INFORMATION		a ailibu /A					_	_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Freeman Hall Annex, Mont	Taking Place (clair State	3) Unive	ersity			Type of Fa	acility (4 School (I Subchap Other (i.e homes,	K-12) oter 8 (Ot e. private	her that and co	n K-12) ommercia	al buildir	ngs,			
Street Address								# of F	loors	E	Bldg. Ag	je			74
1 Normal Avenue				,	1.0.1-(7)	Square Fe		1		_	50			_	-
City (5)	County (6)			Cour	nty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)	Current U	Jse (Pric	or if being	demo	lished)					
Upper Montclair	Essex					education	etor (9)					-	-		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owner	CM No.		Name of Abatem	Jupiter E	nviror	menta	l Ser	vices,	Inc.					
Whitman Companies, Inc.		110	_	Street Address	Jupitor E										
Street Address					Street Address	3 Lynn C	ourt								-
116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1					City, State, Zip	Code		N. I. 0.70	125						
City, State, Zip Code						Lincoln I	Park,	MJ U/	J35	License	e Numb	er		-	
East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1 lelepi	one N	umber		Telephone Num	ber 973-709	2_0200)		2.00	1	008	52		_
	732-	390-	5858		Name of OSHA										
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. Comple 6/30	tion D	ate (11)		Name of OSTIA	J & S E	nviron	menta	I Lab	oratori	es, Li	LC		_	_
5/21/12					Street Address										
Occupancy Status During Abateme [] Facility Closed/Vacated D	nt (Check only uring Entire Per	riod of	Abatem	ent		2333 Ro	oute 2	2 VV			-		_	_	
Describe:	side of Norman	Facility	Hours ·	-	City, State, Zip	Union, I	NJ 07	083							_
							. 1 50	II Contair	ment v	with Nega	ative Pr	essu	re		
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	у)			D	votion	[XI Mi	ini - Encl	osure						
[] Demolition			[X]	Reno	valion	į		ovebag F on – Friab	Procedu	ure cedure					
[x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf							[x] No				T	Aba	tem	ent	_
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Is	Locati	on	14. 11	De.	scription of		8		10		Type		E	E
		mally l Solely l			Asbesto	os - Contain	ning			Amou (Spec				N	N
Location of Asbestos – Containing	Main	tenand	e/Cus		Mat (i.a. th	terial (ACM) termal syste	ems			SF or		M	0.55	C	C
Material (ACM)	todi	al Staf	f (12)	11	insulation	n surfacing,	VAT,					V	A	A	L
TO BE ABATED In Facility		T	Γ		or other	miscellane	ous)					Α	R	S	S
(13)	Yes	No	N/A			- 2 -				800 SF		X	+	U	U
Tarana 14 A 15 A		X	-	Wind	dow panels, caul	k				45 LF		1	X	_	
Cafeteria	s	X			- elbows										
Cafeteria and adjacent space	-	-			4. 4 4										
				1	Cubic Yards	Nam	e of Re	gistered I	andfill			3,6-1-7-2-2-			
Name of Registered Waste Haule Jupiter Environmental S	51	auler l	Waste D No.		Of Waste	Min	nerva l	Landfil	1						
		0478			Disposal Date	City,	State		NJ.						
City, State				1	6/29/12		aynest	ourg, C	חו		ate	- 70	_		
Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	2	/			16.6900	/11/12	2			
Pane Repic	Ge	nera	I Mana	ager	1/2				<u> </u>					0	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(1) (1) (1) (1)		l Ma		**********			C 8:60-7 and 12: perator (2)	:120-	INE	GE	I W E	Chec	k#6	743	3	
Date of Notification (1) 5/11/12		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		lair St	33920			1			and the second		STOCKED TO	Sales of the sales		
Agencies Notified Type of N	Votification	Str	eet A	ddress				8		1141/ 2	A Ansa		1	1000		
[] EPA [x] Initia	al	No	rm	al Ave	nue	;		The section of the		MAY 1	4 2012	learn learn	4	Section .		
[] DEP Notif	fication	Cit	v. Sta	ate, Zip C	ode			1				1	+	1 1		
	rgency ended						07043	,73K)	-	ASBESTOS CI LICENS		-	- Hardware			
	fication	Na	me o	f Contact						Telephone Nu	umber	Tile International Confe	3	1		
[] DCA [] Cand	cellation	Ar	ny F	erdina	and			42	# 1 % 1 kg	e e surve	a di Stan	oležjas – a		ė.		
					FAC	ILITY I	NFORMATION							55.Y.E		
Name of Facility Where Abatemen								Ty	pe of Facility	(4) I (K-12)						
Exterior - underground, I	Montclai	r Sta	ate	Univer	sity				Subch	apter 8 (Othe (i.e. private a	er than K-12	2) cial bu	iildin	ns		
Street Address 1 Normal Avenue									home	s, etc.)	na comme	oidi be	ili dili i	90,		
i Normai Avenue								Sc	quare Feet	# of Flo	ors	Bldg.	Age	-		_
City (5)		unty (6	5)				y Code (7) E USE ONLY)		0000 urrent Use (P	ior if being d	emolished)	~ 50				
Upper Montclair		sex						ec	ducational							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		Owner	1	SCM No).		Name of Abatem				Sonvices	Inc				
Whitman Companies, Inc. Street Address	С.		1	00110		+	Street Address	Jupi	iter Enviro	IIIIeillai	Sel vices	, IIIC			_	_
116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1	1							3 Ly	nn Court							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C			NII OZOO			Pell'			
East Brunswick, NJ 088		T 1		Month		4	Telephone Numb		coln Park,	NJ 0703		se Nur	nher			-
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi Kevin Lovely				Number 0-5858					3-709-020	0	Licens	oc Ivai		85	2	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. C					7	Name of OSHA	Moni	itor					3		_
5/21/12		12/3						J &	S Enviror	nmental L	aborato	ries,	LLC)		
Occupancy Status During Abatem [] Facility Closed/Vacated I	nent (Check During Enti	k only re Pe	one)	of Abatem	nent		Street Address	233	3 Route 2	2 W						
Abatement Performed Out						1 1	City, State, Zip C				190 12E 155		-		-	
Describe: [X] Other – Describe: partia	illy vacated								ion, NJ 07	083						
Scope of Work (Check all that app	ply)										-4	- K C				
[] Demolition				[X]	Re	novatio	on		[X] Mi	II Containmei ni – Enclosur	re .	alive r	1655	ure		
[] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				• •					0.0	ovebag Proce in – Friable P						
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		la l	oca	ion I					[] No	III — I Habie I	T	111 =	Ah	aten	nen	t .
		Norn	ally	Used			Desc						Тур	ре		
Location of Asbestos – Containing			olely	by ce/Cus			Asbestos Mater				Amou (Spec		R	R E	E	E
Material (ACM)				f (12)			(i.e., then	rmaÌ :	systems		SF or I		M	Р	С	С
TO BE ABATED In Facility	-						insulation, s or other m						0	A	A P	L
(13)	١ ١	Yes	No	N/A			or other m		nanosas,				A	R	S	S
Underground pipe bank – exte	erior		X		Pip	oe insu	ulation – to be o	done	e in phases		2000 LF		X			
														_		
											-			+		-
Name of Registered Waste Haule	r	NJE	EP I	Naste 1		Cubi	c Yards	1	Name of Regi	stered Landfi						_
Jupiter Environmental Se		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ler II 4782	O No.		Of W	/aste 20	1	Minerva L	andfill	1 197.					
City, State	7		17 02	T d		Dispo	osal Date		City, State							
Lincoln Park, NJ			195	0			9/12	1	Waynesbu	ırg, OH		-				_
Completed By (Print or Type)	3.5	itle	اجر	Moss			Signature		12		Dat	e 11/12	,			
Pane Repic	.	sene	idi	Manag	Jer	11	K	_			3/	. 1/ 12				- 17

Noneck

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

O				(Puisua	III IO IVJ	AC 0.00-7 and 12.	1201)	The second		C	neck #	N/A	1	
Date of Notification (1)	5/11/12			Building on Cour		Operator (2)		MEG	EIW	医历				_
Agencies Notified	Type of Notifica	ation Stre	eet A	ddress ewark /		A. A			100					_
	[] Initial Notificatio	_					1	U U MAY	1 4 20	12	-			
[] DEP	[] Emergency	, City		te, Zip Co		200	1							
[x] DOL	[x] Amended	ı Je	rsey	City, N	NJ 073	306	- }	ACLIC	THE PROPERTY					
[x] DOH	Notificatio Amend #2	n Nar	ne of	Contact				Tele	hone Number	e [®]				
[] DCA	[] Cancellation	on Kir	n R	iscart						-	J			
				F	ACILITY	INFORMATION								
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is T	aking Place	e (3)				Тур	oe of Facility (4)	12)	- CAS - MIL-16V				
Hudson County								School (K- x Subchapte Other (i.e.	12) er 8 (Other th private and c	an K-12)	uildin	10		
Street Address						39	1	homes, et	private and c c.)	ommerciai i	ununi	jo,		
595 Newark Ave	enue						-		# of Floors	Bld	g. Age			
S: /5\		County (6	3)		Cou	nty Code (7)		uare Feet 0000	13	~ 50		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
City (5)		Hudso				ATE USE ONLY)	Cur	rrent Use (Prior i	f being demo	lished)				
Jersey City				2014 11		Name of Abatem		ice building					-	
Name of Monitoring Fi		ding Owner		SCM No.		Name of Abatem	lunit	er Environm	ental Ser	vices. In	D .			
Whitman Compa	anies, inc.			0110		Street Address	upit	CI LITTII OTIII	iorital out			-		_
Street Address 116 Tices Lane,	Unit R-1						3 Lyr	nn Court						
City, State, Zip Code	Offic D-1					City, State, Zip C	ode							
East Brunswick,	NJ 08816						Linc	oln Park, N	J 07035					
Project Manager for M				Number		Telephone Numi		700 0000		License N		85	2	
Kevin Lovely				-5858		Maria		-709-0200			UC	100	2	
Scheduled Start Date 1/20/12		ned. Comple 12/3				Name of OSHA	.I &	or S Environm	ental Lab	oratories	LLC	;		
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Check only	one)			Street Address								
[] Facility Close	ed/Vacated During	g Entire Per	riod o	f Abateme	ent			Route 22 V	V					
Desc						City, State, Zip C	Code Unic	on, NJ 0708	3					
		icated - we	CKCII	<u>a won</u>									<u> </u>	-
Scope of Work (Check	(all that apply)								ntainment w	ith Negative	Press	ure		
[] Demolition				[X]	Renova	ation			Enclosure pag Procedur	re.				
[] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥160 sf or ≥2	oco if							[x] Non-	Friable Proc	edure				
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥2	200 11	Is	Locat	ion	-			-			Ab		nen	t
		Norn	nally	Used			ription			Amount	R	R	E	E
Locatio			olely	by ce/Cus		Asbestos Mater				Amount (Specify	E	E	N	N
Asbestos – C Material (40104 D1034D3000			f (12)		(i.e., ther			- 1	SF or LF)	M	Р	С	C
TO BE A				, , ,		insulation,					O V	A	A	L
In Fac		Van	Mo	N/A		or other n	niscell	ianeous)			A	R	S	S
(13)).	Yes	No	IN//A	5000						L		U	U
Various - CJP cour	troom, 406		X			r/spray-on ceiling	(to b	oe scraped) *		300 SF 200 SF	X			-
Various – courtroon	ns, offices		X		Floort	ile*				200 31	+^			-
					-									
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	I NJI	DEP I	∐ Waste	Cı	ibic Yards	N	lame of Register	ed Landfill					
Jupiter Environn		ces Hai	uler II	O No.	Of	Waste 4	N	∕linerva Lan	dfill					
		()4782	-	Di	sposal Date	0	City, State	a solven a					9
City, State Lincoln Park, No.	I					/30/12		Naynesburg	, OH				_	
Completed By (Print of		Title	-			Signature		/		Date		17/1	9	105
Pane Repic		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	eral	Manag	er	#C		Le	\	5/11/	12			
ACD 44				1 2		0			\rightarrow				-	

*Note: Work to occur in phases. First phase is 190 SF of ceiling at CJP courtroom. Amend 1, 4/13/12: Phase 2 involves removal of 24 SF Of ceiling at Room 406. Amend 2, 5/11/12: Phase 3 involves removal of 1100SF VAT.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC

8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

		1 P	ort Autho	ority of IN.	Y. and N.J.	111	111 M	AY I	4 2012	11	11	1	7.75
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	treet Add 260 Ke	ress ellogg St.			-			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF		
XEPA Initial XDEP X Amended XDOL Amendment #	ŧ 1		ity, State ew York,	, Zip Cod			ASE	LICENS	ONTROL & SING	7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		- 1	
X DOH Emergency (i justification)	ncluding		ame of C		Ronald Sha	W		1	phone Al				
DCA Cancellation			FACILI	TY INFO	RMATION			0.00					-
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Port Newark Marine Terminal Street Address	Place (3)		7,70,3			- 8	of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Other	r than K-12 commercia	i) al buildi	ngs, h	omes	5,
21 Tyler st.						E	etc.) re Feet		Floors		dg. Ag		_
City (5) Port Newark						24,88	2	1	a domolich	35	+		_
County (6) Ssex	1 2	(5	County Co STATE US	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Nation	nt Use (Pri nal Guard /	Armory	g demonsi	ieu)			
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C PA NY NJ	Owner (8)		ASCM I	No.	Nan Tric	ne of Aba on Enterp	tement Cor orises Inc	ntractor (9)				
Street Address 41 Erie St.					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	et Addres Beers St							935
City, State, Zip Code lersey City, N.J. 07310						, State, Z port N.J.		9					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jday Mehta			Telephone 201 595-			phone No -739-120			License N 01095	lo.			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled 6/20/12	d Com	pletion D	ate (11)	0.0000	ne of OSI on Enterp	HA Monitor			7.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec			ent				ss 322 B	eers St			-		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Ab nal Facility I	bateme Hours	ent		Stre	eet Addres	ip Code . 07735						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Albanal Facility I	bateme Hours	on		Stre	x, State, Z yport, N.J. XFu XMin	ss 322 B	nent with					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Re X De	Hours Hours Provati Provati Emoliti	on on		Stree City Key	x, State, Z rport, N.J. XFu XMin XGlo	ip Code . 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur	nent with			cedure		-
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If	Re X De	enovatiemolitical Location mally Mallocation mally mallocation mal	on on Jsed by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Stre	x, State, Z yport, N.J. XFu XMii XGlo XNo tion of g Materia ems insul VAT, or	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Production-Exempte	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and A			cedure	men	t
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If X≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Re X De	enovation Location Mally Location Mally Location Location Mally	on on Jsed by nce/ Staff?	(i.e.	Descrip stos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	x, State, Z yport, N.J. XFu XMin XGlo XNo tion of ag Materia ems insul VAT, or ellaneous)	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Production-Exempte	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and A	i Non-Friat mount Specify	Removal	Abate Ty	ement pe	Γ
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire For Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Re X De	enovatiemolitical Location mally Mallocation mally mallocation mal	on on Jsed by nce/ Staff?	(i.e.	Descrip stos Containir thermal syst surfacing,	x, State, Z yport, N.J. XFu XMin XGlo XNo tion of ag Materia ems insul VAT, or ellaneous)	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Production-Exempte	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and A	i Non-Friat mount Specify	ole Prod	Abate Ty	ement pe	Γ
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire For Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If X≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Re X De	enovatiemolitical Location mally Mallocation mally mallocation mal	on on Jsed by nce/ Staff?	(i.e.	Descrip stos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	x, State, Z yport, N.J. XFu XMin XGlo XNo tion of ag Materia ems insul VAT, or ellaneous)	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Production-Exempte	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and A	i Non-Friat mount Specify	Removal X	Abate Ty	ement pe	Γ
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Check X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire For Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If X≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Re X De	enovatiemolitical Location mally Mallocation mally mallocation mal	on on Jsed by noc/ Staff?	(i.e.	Descrip stos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	x, State, Z yport, N.J. XFu XMin XGlo XNo tion of ag Materia ems insul VAT, or ellaneous)	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Production-Exempte	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and A	i Non-Friat mount Specify	Removal X	Abate Ty	ement pe	Γ
Decupancy Status During Abatement (Chec X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If X≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) SEE ATTACHED	Re X De	Locatime Loc	on on Jsed by nce/ Staff? N/A X X	SEE	Descrip stos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	X Fu X Fu X Min X Glo X No tion of ng Materia ems insul VAT, or ellaneous)	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte al (ACM) ation,	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and (S SF	i Non-Friat mount Specify	Removal X X X X	Abate Ty	ement pe	Γ
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If X≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Re X De	Locatime Loc	on on Jsed by nce/ Staff? N/A X X JDEP Walauler ID I	SEE	Descrip stos Containir thermal syst surfacing, other misce	X Fu X Fu X Min X Glo X No tion of ig Materia ems insul VAT, or ellaneous)	ip Code 07735 Il Containmi-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte al (ACM) ation,	nent with re ocedure ed (*) and A (S SF	mount Specify or LF)	Removal X X X X	Abate Ty	ement pe	Τ

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ntion No ed Solely intenan	by	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation,	Amount		Abate Ty		
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Cus	todial St (12)	aff?	surfacing, VAT, or Other miscellaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulation	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						
Throughout 15 Floor			X	Pipe Fittings	900 ^{LF}	X			
Throughout 18 lear			X	VAT	900 ^{LF}	X			
Boiker Room			X	TANK INSULATION	400 SF	X			
Boiler Room			X	Firedoor	1 EA	X			
Boiler Room			X	RODE/CAUlkgasket	100 LF	7			
1st Floor			X	DOOTCAUK	108 25	X			
ROOF			X	ROOF Flashing	10005F	X			
Exterior			X	Exteriorcalumicado	K 500 F	X			
ROOF			X	Roof CAULK	160 LF	X			
Exterior			X	Exterior METAL side	17,485	X			
1.STFloor			X	SINK CAUKING	25F	X			
				0	880				

			(Lmpnar	11 10 11			N/		state outsing being	speed to section	MRKCHLL S		
				Name	of Building O	wner/Opera	tor (2)	NE (PVE JVU	A C	9	1	6
te of Notification (1)	May 9, 2012			1		Robert	Flanigan	1151	GNESSON	PJE	71		1
	Type of Notification	1		Street	t Address	30 Mel	ch Road			m.a.c	No.		
ENCIOS ROLLIES	[] Initial No	otification d Notificat	ion	City	State, Zip Cod		131	William W	AY 1 4 2	UIZ		1	
] DEP	Amendn	nent #		City,	State, Zip cou	Lynnfi	eld, MA 01940	0				1:	
[] DOL	[x] Emerger	ncy (includ	ling	Nam	e of Contact		* *	Telepho	ne Number NTR	()] R.			1
MOH []	[] Cancella					Flanigar	, U	No.		outline ne con	interior	ancomal .	1. Cal.
] DCA			FA	CILIT	Y INFORM	ATION	Type of Facility	Access to the control of		- N 17 - 1			200
ame of Facility Where A	batement is Taking I	Place (3)					[1 Sch	ool (k-12)	.1 I-1	2)		
Res	idence						[E (2007)	chapter 8 (other er (i.e., private &	tnan ki comn	ercial	buildin	ıg
treet Address	West 9 th Street					Ī	[x	hon	nes, etc.)	874			-
10	west 9 Sheet	County (6		Cour	nty Code (7)		Square feet	# .	of Floors	Bldg. A	.ge 60		
ity	- 1	County (o	,	(STA	ATE USE ONL	Y)	500 sf Current Use (P	Prior if bein	g demolished)				
Barnegat Li	ght	Ocean					Re	sidence	· ·				_
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASC	CM No.	Name o	Abatement Cont Gu	uardian C	ontracting, Ir	ic.			_
N/	A					Street A	ddress 1.0	20 Route	9, Unit 61				
Street Address						City, St	. Tin Code			0075	£ 127	7.1	
City, State, Zip Code			46				To	oms Rive	r, New Jersey License Nu	/ 08/3 mber	13-12	1	_
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm	T	elephone Num	ber		Telepho	one Number 49-9932		00624				_
		- 5	cheduled Com	pletion	Date (11)	Name	OSHA Monitor	MSI	Analytical			12	
Scheduled Start Date (10 5/10/1	2		5/11/12			Street	Address						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check acility Closed/Vacate	only one)	Entire Period o	f Abater	ment		10	056 Stelt	on Road				_
Γ 1 A	batement Performed	Outside of	Normai racii	ty Hou	.5	City, S	tate, Zip Code	liccotawa	y, New Jersey	v 0885	54		
[] 0	ther - Describe								autoria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de				-
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					[Full Cont Mini-Encl		th Negative Pres	33410			
			r 1 n	novatio	an.	[1 Clovebag	Procedure					
[] >	·3 sf or ≥3 lf •160 sf or ≥260 lf			emolitio		[x] Non-Exer	mpted (*) a	nd Non-Friable I				_
[x] ≥	2160 ST OF 2200 II			=					29	Abate	ement '	Гуре	Т
			Is Location			Descri	otion of		Amount	R E	R E	E N	
Locati	on of	N	formally used			Materia	Containing I (ACM)		(Specify SF	M	P	C A	
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A	g Material (ACM)	Main	Solely by tenance/Custo	odial		(i.e., thern	nal systems , surfacing,		or LF)	0	I	P	
in fac	cility		Staff			VA	T, or			V A	R	S	
(1			(12)			other mis	cellaneous)			L		L E	7
		YES	NO	N/A					500 C	X	-	E	
									600 sf	+^-	+	-	-
		+	X		Asbestos s	iding				1		+	-
Exterior			X		Asbestos s	iding				+			
Exterior	10 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m		X		Asbestos s	iding							
				11. 1			Waste Name	of Register	ed Landfill				_
Name of Registered V	Waste Hauler		NJDEP Waste	223	ID No. Cub	ic Yards of	· T.F	of Register	ed Landfill				-
Name of Registered V Guardia	n Contracting, in	ic.	NJDEP Waste	223 Dispos	ID No. Cub	ic Yards of	Waste Name T.F.	R.R.F.	311	Do	te		_
Name of Registered V Guardia	iver, New Jersey	ic.	NJDEP Waste	223	ID No. Cub	ic Yards of	T.F	R.R.F.	311	Da 5/9	tte 9/201	2	_

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Salvatore Gencarelli 05/09/2012 Street Address Agency Notified Type Notification 26 Notch Park Rd Initial **⊠** EPA City, State, Zip Code O DEP ☐ Amended Amendment # **⊠** DOL Little Falls, NJ 07424 ☐ Emergency (including justification) Telephone Number Name of Contact M DOH ☐ Cancellation DCA Salvatore Gencarelli **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address ☑ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 26 Notch Park Rd Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 50+ Little Falls, NJ 07424 Current Use (Pr or if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE County (6) Home ONLY) PASSAIC Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Envirovision Consultants N/A RICI CORP Street Address Street Address 41 LIBERTY STREET 20-21 Wagaraw Rd Bldg 34 A

20-21 Wagataw Ku. Diug.	J4 /1					222222							
City, State, Zip Code				30		City, State, Zip C							
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410						PASSAIC, NJ	07055				0.0-13		
Project Managerfor Monitorin	ng Firm	T	elepho	ne No.		Telephone No.		License No.					
		97	3-636	-9145		973-614-1266		00838					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	omplet	ion Da	te (1 1)		Name of OSHA	Monitor						
06/02/2012	06/03/2012	32				RICI CORP							
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Check on	ly one))	77.27		Street Address							
5.5 W 0 N 1.15	in a Father Desired	of Abo	tomon			41 LIBERTY S	TREET						
☐ Facility ClosecNacated Du☐ Abatement Performed Out	side of Normal Fac	ility Ho	ours	L.		City, State, Zip C	Code						
Other - Describe		00.00				PASSAIC, NJ	07055						
Scope of Work (Check all that it is a store at 3 sf or ~: 3 lf is a : 1 60 sf or ~: 260 lf	t apply)			The second second second	novation nolition	☐ Mini-	Enclosure	th Negative Press e nd Non-Friable Pr					
		1	s Locat	ion						Al		emer pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATI IN Facility (13)	aterial (ACM)	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole aintena Custod Staff? (12)	ely by ance/ ial		Description estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	Amoun (Specif SF or LF	у	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									-
BASEMENT			x		PIPE I	NSULATION		75 LF		X			_
													-
Name of Registered Waste H	auler	35000	JDEP V	Waste H	Hauler	Cubic Yards of Waste		stered Landfill					
RICI CORP		29	051			TBD		LANDFILL					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State						
PASSAIC, NJ						TBD .	MORRISVI	LLE, PA					
Completed by	Title	10				Signature	6 (W.	e	Date				
RISTO TRAJKOV	PRESIDEN'	г				INCO	199		05/09/2	2012	1		

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8: 60 and 12: 120-) Name of Building Owner/Operator Date of Notification (1) Port Authority of NY & NJ Street Address Type of Notification Agencies Notified 241 Erie Street EPA (X) City, State, Zip Code DEP [] Initial 11 Jersey City, NJ 07310 [X] Amended DOL Amendment # _1 ASBEST (Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH Emergency (including 11 Justification) Ralph Capione [] DCA [] Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) 1 1 Newark Liberty Internatial Airport Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 1 1 Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial [X] buildings, homes, etc.) 1 Brewster Road, Building 42 Square Feet County Code (7) # of Floors Bldg. Age County (6) City (5) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Newark Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. N/A Street Address Street Address 1141 Route 23 City, State, Zip Code Wayne NJ 07470 License No. Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00408 973 628-9500 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled State Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc. 1 0 5 2 5 0 1 3 / Day Month Day Year Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours 11 Fairlawn NJ 07410 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment With Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure [X] Renovation Glovebag Procedure $[] \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ Demolition Non-Exemted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure IXI $|X| \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$ Abatement Type Is N Location Description of C E R C Asbestos-Containing Amount Normally Location of L M E Material (ACM) (Specify Used Asbestos - Containing o P 0 SF or LF) (i.e., thermal systems Material (ACM) Solely by S V insulation, surfacing, VAT, TO BE ABATED Maintenance / A I U or other miscellaneous) in Facility (13) Custodial L R Staff (12) Yes No N/A 6,000 SF X Roofing Roof Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. G.R.O.W.S 17819 J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Morrisville PA Wayne NJ 07470

Jerry Bijelonic

Completed by (Print or Type)

Title

Project Manager

Signature

Date

5/9/2012

State of New Jersey

		NOTIF	TCATIO	N OF ASBESTOS ABATE	MENT	THE RE	- Transaction	Of many entrances in the party.	1000411-00			
		(1	ursuant	to NJAC 8: 60 and 12: 120-)	71 15 11	3 IF	11 11/7	G		7	
Date of Notification (1)	0 / 1 2	,l	11	ame of Building Owner/Ope ort Authority of NY & NJ	erator (2)		Construction of the Property o	V W (5		No.	
	Notification			reet Address	7	111 850	te a				-	
[X] EPA				1 Eric Street	ļIJ	LI MA	Y 1.	£ 2012		13	A COLUMN	
[] DEP [X] Ini	tial		Ci	ty, State, Zip Code	1	Ĺ			į		Name of the last	
[X] DOL [] An	nended nendment#		Je	rsey City, NJ 07310		ASDE	STOS CO	WIROL &				
[] DOH [] En	nergency (including stification)		N:	ame of Contact				hone Numb	er			
	ncellation		R:	alph Capione	Seguini Proposity o		étály, messz	Militar (men)		9	Sec.	
		-	FACI	LITY INFORMATION		the solution	Marie 1			-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				Type	of Facility (4)						
Newark Liberty Internatial Airport					_		ool (K-12					
Street Address						33 . 13 USa		Other that ivate & com		200		
1 Brewster Road, Building 42						bui	ldings, ho	mes, etc.)				
City (5)	unty (6)			inty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)	Squar	re Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
			(Curre	ent Use (Prior if	being der	nolished)		-	-	
Newark Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building		IA	SCM	Name of Abate	ment Contra	ctor (9)			S-1-1200	-21		
	******					(7						
N/A Street Address			-	J.R. Contractin	g & Environ	mental Consult	ing, Inc.					
Succe Address				1141 Route 23								
		Marie		City, State, Zip	Code						_	
				Wayne NJ 074								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne Numb	er Telephone Num	iber		Licer	se No.				
				973 628-9500			0040	3				
Scheduled State Date (10) 0	Scheduled Com 2 0 5 Month		0	Name of OSHA Enviro Vision O		Inc.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of X) Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement [] Abatement Performed Out	ring Entire Period			Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw City, State, Zip	Code	. #34A						
[] Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-		Fairlawn NJ 07	7410							
$[] \geq 3 \text{ sf or } \geq 3 \text{ lf}$ $[X] \geq 160 \text{ sf or } \geq 260 \text{ lf}$			enovation emolition]]] Mini-l	Containment Wi Enclosure bag Procedure						
[X] ≥ 100 St or ≥ 200 ft		Γ		<u>_</u>	X] Non-E	exemted (*) and	Non-Fri	ble Procedu	T .	baten	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)		Is Locati Norma Used Solely Mainten	ally l by ance /	Description of Asbestos-Contai Material (ACI (i.e., thermal syst insulation, surfac	M) tems ting, VAT,		Amo (Spe SF or	cify	R E M O V	R E P A	E N C A P S	E N C L O S
in Pacinty (13)		Custod Staff (12)	or other miscell	aneous)				A L	I R	U L	U R
Roof		Yes N	o N/A	Roofing		6.00	00 SF		X		Е	E
			+2						-		\dashv	
			+						\vdash	\dashv	\dashv	-
			+									
								// / Tel =				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Regis	stered Lar	dfill			4	
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting	, Inc.	100	819			G.R.O.W.S				ergicij-po		
City, State				Disposal Date		City, State						
Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	5-10-1		Signature		Morrisville PA		Date	-			
				Signature C	_			Date				
Jerry Bijelonic	Project Manager	r								/2012		
ASB-41 Jun-95	* Do	not use this	torm for a	sbestos licensure exempted a	ctivities					G4667		

4	NO		TION OF	of New Jees F ASBESTOS NJAC 2:60 at	ABATIEM				GH	ECK:		78	93	>
Date of Notification (1) 5-4-2012	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	N	ame of B	wilding Owner		Arso	tial	May 1	Dent AL	Hoerti,	de c	enio	ser.	lce
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	reet Add	reas		o Sm	111.11.	Date	de	(sind	1	me;_	F.	
DEP Amended Amendments D Emergency (in		- L		PHY		NJ	075	03	AY 1	4 20)12		Ш	
☑ DOH justification) ☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation		N	JOY C	M Howard	bord			-	LIGENS	SING				-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking PLG CEN 10. Street Address	Piace (3)		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	3 3743 407 408 10		Type of F	ol (K-12)	1	ariconoper Albin	MAC NO.	odla	tieren	144.5 141-142	o test
770 Main Street			· Opposite to the second			Othe etc.	r (i.e. pri	rate &	Floors	ial bui		gs, h		
Couply (6)		To	county Co	ode (7)		210 Current	O Jae (Prior		2 demolis			65		alaksen Sta
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)	16	ASC.N	No.		of Abatem			9)		, 1, 1 (1, 1)		este visit	10/4
Street Address					Stree	Address Lowell Roa	-						-	
City, State, Zip Code	- Comment of the co				City, S Gler	State, Zip C	ode 07452							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	one No.		hone No. 1-262-5841			License 00156					
Start Date (10) 6-4-12	Scheduled	Com	9.72	ale (11)		of OSMA nega Enviro		Servic	es inc.	V	Marie		eliano do	anny de
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec Ell Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Cl Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Cl Other - Describe:	feriod of Ab	aleme	nt	Pierra Pierra	280 City.	t Address Huyer Stre State, Zip (kensack, N	Code							-
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 ff ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥250 ff	II Rer	novalio molitic	n n			强 Minj-Er 質 Gloveb	ntainmen nclosure pag Proce	ziure	_			dure	-	
Location of	N	omati	y		Description					I	ALC: UNKNOWN	Abaa	pe pe	t
Ashestoe-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Weit	Solet Wenan Idlai S (12)	ce/	(i.e. the	Containing	Material (vis insulation AT, or		6	knount Specify For LF)	Physical Co.	Barrowal	Hopak	Encapsulabe	Enclosure
inageraent ATTI	Yes	No	N/A	5.0	e tion.)lation		0	15 LP	+	V		-	Ĺ
first + second floor		11,4	Ŷ	Fig	nov h	1-l.	1	Company of the last of the las	0 SF		Z			
										+				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Rovic Transport	F* 7	H	JOEP W Builer ID 20725	10000	ubic Yards Weste		Name of I	_	red Land em Land		p.			
City, State, Zip Code Riverdale, NJ 07457			11000	D	isposal Dat	910	City, State Bethlehe					-		*****
Completed by R. McDonald	Titie Preside	int	4		Signat		Tall	11		Date 5	9	12		

. c. m. to comeacung, me.

		ноп)	FICATION	late of New Jers I OF ASBESTO: to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATE	MENT		H-Dani	HECK APP	#: HOW	78	13
Date of Notification (1) 5 · 4 · 2012		- the same of the	Name	of Building Owne		(2)		W Dept	MGAT!	18/5	nigr	Servic
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A	OMI	512	HEGOCIO	NICE		Milhan S.	- Mary		11
D EPA D Initial				770	Mail	o Street	-	MAY	4/5	Tim	e;_ •	4.
☐ DEP ☐ Amended Amendmen	nt #		City, St	ate, Zio Code			1000	-#/// 	4	1012		7
☑ DOH ☐ Emergency justification	(including	1	Name o	FOHO!	JAN 1	N7 0.	DU.) Jedhone M		The same of the same of		
D DCA D Cancellatio			1 1	and this	DOVA	Ĺ_	- 1 44	and the same of the		-		1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	a Place (1	24	FAC	LITY INFORMA	TION			nenger verder 244-	dane.			4
Residential	On a series for					Type of Facility		H			len	**************************************
170 Main Street				-		☐ School (K- ☐ Subchapte ☑ Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Othe	erthan K-1 Loommero	2) ial buil	dings	, hom	es,
Paterson	N. 200 J. 200 M. 200 J. 200 M.			***************************************		Squere Feet	# 0	Floors	T	Bldg.		
Couply (6)			County	Code (7)		2 00 Current Use (P	nor if bei	na demolisi	thad	6	2	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building				USE ONLY)	(100 American	225 0	PINK)	, co			
There of Montoning Properties by Ballaing	Owner (8)		ASC	M No.	Name A.M	of Abatement Co AC Contracting In	entracior Ac	(9)			V	-
Street Address			- Control of the cont			Address owell Road	-		- Parking		-	
City, State, Zip Code						tate, Zip Code Rock, NJ 07452						and a
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telep	hone No.	-	one No.		License N	lo.			
Start Date (10)	I a				1	262-5841		00156				
6.4.12			moletion (Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor ga Environment		es Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	Jorinal AF I	haham	nent		280 H City, St	Address uyer Street ats, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					наске	nsack, NJ 07606	3	-				
☑ ≍160 stor≥260 #		enova emoliti			SANTAGE	Full Containme Minj-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edura					
	100	s Locat	2001-090						T	Abat	emen	rt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Norma ed Sole	y by	Ashestos Co	escription :	of Interial (ACM)		.	-	7	ype	1
IO BE ARAYED In Facility (13)		todial S (12)	Steff?	(i.e. therma	i systems acing, VAT miscellane	insulation, , or	(5	mount opecity or LF)	Remove	Ropor	Emcapaulate	Encloavie
	Yes	No	N/A						-		she	G.
<u>basement</u>			X	pipe	11/20/	ation	8	5 LF	X			
first + second floor	+		X		- hile			0 SF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	2 2	T N	JDEP Wa	ola / Cubin	Yards							
Rovic Transport		H	auter ID N 20785			Name of	Service and					-
City, State, Zip Code Riverdale, NJ 07457				0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	sal Date	City, State	, Zip Co		Corp.			_
Completed by	Titie				4 00	Bethlepe	m, PA 1					
R. McDonald	Preside	ent			ignotine)	MJall	11	Dat	94	12		



pate of Notification (1)	``	Nai	me of Bu	ilding Owr	ner/Operator	(2)	10)	C	EIV	7 框	F	77	- Gr
5/10/12 Agencies Notified Type Notification		Str 40	eet Addre	ess an Rd				MAY	4 / /	79	The second second	A Section and a second	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
EPA Initial Amended Amendmen	t #	Cit	y, State, aretow	Zip Code n NJ 08	758	/			1 4 201	2			1000
Emergency justification Cancellatio	(including	100000	me of Co ary	ontact		man, j	A	Tele	phone Numbe	,			
			FACILIT	Y INFOR	MATION	Type of	Facility (4)	*2.5	and the second	Maritime.	-	1	<u>F</u>
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki Gary Quinn / Residence Street Address	ng Place (3)					Su Su X Ot	hool (K-12) bchapter 8 her (i.e. pri	(Othe		Ψ., , ,,	PER SOLIS		· ·
40 Capstan Rd City (5)			-		(1)	Square 1000 -	Feet	# of	Floors	Bldg	g. Ag	3	\exists
Waretown NJ 08758		C	ounty Co	de (7)		Current	Use (Prior	10.50	ng demolished		•		-
County (6) Ocean		(S	TATE US	E ONLY)		House	ment Cont	ractor	(9)				\dashv
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	g Owner (8)		ASCM N	۱٥.		naco Ind			(0)				
Street Address						Box 329							
City, State, Zip Code					City, We	State, Zip st Berlin	Code NJ 0809	91					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephone	e No.	856	phone No 3-753-98	300		License No.				
Start Date (10) 5/19/12	Scheduled 5/24/12	Com	pletion D	ate (11)	Per	rnaco In	W. 1						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cl					10.000	et Addres Box 32							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	re Period of Ab ormal Facility F	ateme lours	ent		City	, State, Zi	Control of the Control	91					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Surrey Co.	novat			:	Min	i-Enclosure	e cedure	th Negative Post			e	
-							LACINIPIO				Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	, Used		ly by	Asbest	Descript os Containin	g Material	(ACM)		Amount			pe E	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custo	ntenar odial S (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	thermal syste surfacing, other misce	VAT, or	ation,		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Yes	No	N/A		Exterior	Siding	4-1-1-1	1	600 SF	x	-		
Exterior Siding			X		Exterior	Siding	777						
													_
							T No.	Da-	stored Landel				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		F	NJDEP W Hauler ID		of Waste	ds	G.R.O		stered Landfil				
United Containers City, State	= 1		2459		Disposal E 5/24/12	Date	City, Sta	ite ville l	PA 19067				
Elm NJ Completed by	Title				Signa	ature	1.1101110		D	ate /10/1	2	-	
Anthony T Perna	Presi	dent		*		/		_					

CK#1291

Date of Notification (1) 5-10-2012				uilding Owne		(2) []	PB	П		mar .	- western		
Agencies Notified Type Not		Str	reet Addi	*		对广	<u> </u>	1		A firstendunia	\$		
DOL Am	ended endment #	Cit	ty, State,	Zip Code vay, NJ 08	8854		MAY 1	4 2	012		i		
X DOH _ just	ergency (including ification) ncellation	1	ame of C oe	ontact	Action of the later	L.	SBESTOS O LICEN	ONTR	phone Nun	nber			
Name of Facility Where Abatemen Abandoned Commercial Bl	t is Taking Place (3) dg. for Demo		FACILI	TY INFORM	ATION	☐ Sc	Facility,(4)	viti š esta.			Ī		
Street Address 1518 Stelton Road						Ot etc		vate &	commerci	al buildi			s,
City (5) Piscataway						Square 4,000	SF	1	Floors	50	lg. A)+	ge ——	
County (6) Middlesex			ounty Co	E ONLY)		Aban	Use (Prior doned Co	omm	ercial Blo		De	mo	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by n/a	Building Owner (8)		ASCM I	No.	Jada	ar Cont	ment Contr racting, L		(9)				
Street Address n/a					22 7	Address	ne						
City, State, Zip Code n/a					Line		k, NJ 070	035	Liaman	lo.			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin/a		1	elephone n/a		973	-706-79	950		License N 01088	NO.			
Start Date (10) 5-25-2012	Scheduled 6-8-201	2	oletion D	ate (11)	Jad	ar Cont	A Monitor racting, L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated Duri Abatement Performed Outsi Other – Describe:	na Entire Period of Al	oateme	ent		City,	t Address Troy La State, Zip coln Pa	ne	035					
Scope of Work (Check All That A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ R	enovat			I	Mini Glov	Containme -Enclosure rebag Proci -Exempted	edure				re	
	Is	Locatio	on					3.7			Abat	emen ype	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	I (ACM) User Mai Cust	ormall d Solel ntenan odial S (12)	y by nce/	(i.e. the	Description Containing Termal system Surfacing, Verther miscella	Material ns insula AT, or	(ACM) tion,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roof	Yes	NO	X	Asbesto	s Roofing	g & Flas	shing	3,	806 SF	X			
Interior			X		stos Pipe			1	50 LF	X			
	<u> </u>		- "				77.3	-		-			
Name of Registered Waste Haul Yannuzzi & Sons, Inc.	er	Н	JDEP W lauler ID 7497	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste FBD		IESI		tered Landi	Fill			
City, State Hillsborough	. 1				Disposal Da TBD	te	City, State Bethleh						
Completed by Lillie Lazarevich	Title Secr	etary			Signatu	ure Liex	0200	úS.		Date 5-10-2	012		

Date of Notification 5/9/	12		Name	of Duilding O		A The State of the	1 W E	1	
	otification		Ronal	of Building O	vner / Operator (2		IVE	M^{*}	
Agencies Notified X EPA	Emerge	ncy Notificatio	Street	Address . Lawrences	Street	11AV 1	1 2012		2
X DEP X		otification		tate & Zip Co		MAI I	4 CUIL		
X DOL	Cancella	ed Notification		wn, NJ 0885 of Contact	50	10050700.0	ONTRAL		
DCA	Caricella	ation		d Dreger		ASBESTOS C LICENS	UNTROL & HNG	Telepho	ne Number
				CILITY INFO	RMATION	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	araki wiki wa s	25.00.000	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Taking Plac			Type of Facility	'A)		Sheet at	<u> </u>
		dence)C (O)		School (K-1				
Street Address	17 App	leby Ave			Subchapter X Other (i.e.,)	8 (Other than orivate & com		dings, hom	es, etc.
	6736				Square Feet	# of Floor		Bldg. Age	
City (5)		ounty (6)	County C	ode (7)	2000		2		60
South River		iddlesex			Current Use (Pri Residential	or if being de	molished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Environmental Taction	Hired by B s, Inc	uilding Owner	(8)	ASCM No.	Name of Abatem Global Abatem				
Street Address 64 Broad Street					Street Address				
City, State & Zip Code			-		443 Schoolho City, State & Zip				
Matawan, NJ 07747					Monroe Town		831		
Project Manager for Mon Tom Geiger		54	elephone N 32-290-22		Telephone Numb 732-605-9062			Number 0071	4
Scheduled Start Date (10 5/20/12) Sch	eduled Comp	letion Date 5/21/12	(11)	Name of OSHA I		es, LLC		
Occupancy Status During X Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Describe: Area Other - Describe:	cated Duri med Outsid	ng Entire Peri de of Normal I	od of Abate Facility Hou		Street Address 443 Schoolho City, State & Zip Monroe Towns	Code	331		
Scope of Work (Check all Demolition Large Project X Quantity is ≥ 3 SF	Х	Renovation	1		Mini-E	ontainment w Enclosure bag Procedu		Pressure	-
Quantity is ≥ 160					Other				
Locatio Asbestos-Co Material (TO BE AB in Faci (13)	ntaining ACM) ATED	M	Is Location Normally Use Solely by Islantenance ustodial State (12)	sed / / e or (aff? ins	Description of Asbestos-Contain Material (ACM) i.e., thermal syste ulation, surfacing other miscellane	ing sms VAT L	Amount (Specify equare Feet or inear Feet)	(Specifi Repair, E	ment Type y: Removal, Encapsulation nclosure)
Ba	sement		N/A		Pipe Insulatio	n	74 LF	Re	moval
		-							
Name of Registered Wast Freehold Cartage	e Hauler	N.		te Hauler ID # 8693	Cu. Yds. of		ame of Regi RRF	stered Lan	dfill
City, State Freehold, NJ					Disposal Da 5/21	te C	ity, State ullytown, F	Pa .	
Completed By (Print or Ty Dominick Tringali	pe)	Title Pres.	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		Signature	k Tringali			Date 5/9/12

ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

All	I		11
CNA	-11	1	15
er danke M	U	77	Charles and A

Completed by (Print Marin Graure	t or Type)		NIOR I	PROJE	СТ	Signature Maria Graure			Ma	ay 8, 2	2012	
Hauler #1) Gre NJ Hauler #2) Nev	DEP # 12	561 ng, Inc. –	Newar	k, NJ 0	4509, NJ DI	EP # 19551			Date		304-84	2-2784
Name of Reg. Waste See Hauler Below	v # 1 & 2	10-	- Dolos	a.f		utler, NJ 07405	Dispo	8, 20	l <u>e</u> 112		City, Sta Route 2 Bridgep	, Box 6 ort, W
	Hauler	NJ	DEP Was	ste Haule	er ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:			Mea	dowfill	Landt	111
Basement		YES	NO	NA 🔀	TSI			250 LI		of Regi	stered La	andfill
Location of Asbestos Material (ACM) in Fa	-Containing cility (13)	Is Location Solely by Staff? (12	Maint./Cu)	ustodiai	Description of (ACM) (i.e. the VAT, or other	Asbestos Containing Material sermal systems insulation, surfact miscell.)	ing, ((Specify or LF)			Repair	Encap
> 3 sf	or ≥ 3 If sf or ≥ 260				Renovat Demoliti	on	Glove Non-E	Amount	ocedur ed (*) a	Abaten	-Friable nent Type	=
Source of Work (Chec	k all that appl	y)					⊠ Full	Contai	inment	with No	egative I	ressu
Occupancy Status Du Facility Closed Abatement Per Describe Other – Descri	formed Outs	ide of Norm	nal Facili	ty Hours	-	City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, NJ 088						
	uring Abatem	ent (Check	only one	e) Abatem	ent	Street Address 1056 Stelton Road						
Scheduled Start Date (June 4, 2012	10)	Schee Jun	e 6, 20	112	Date (11)	EMSL inc.						
Project Manager for Mo Fred Larson	nitoring Firm	973	-636-9	145	Data (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor		0	0840			
City, State, Zip Code Fairlawn, NJ 074	110	Toloni	hone Nur	mber		Butler, NJ 07405 Telephone Number			-11770000000000000000000000000000000000	lumber		
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw F						268 MAIN STREET City State, ZipCode						
Name of Monitoring Firm EnviroVision C	Hired by Bldonsultant	o. Owner (8)	A	SCM No. 00079		GREENWOOD ABATE	MENT	CONS	SULT	ANTS	INC.	
City (5) Tenafly	Berge	en	(S	ounty Co tate Use	Only)	Current Use (prior if being do						
Street Address 45 Engle Street					do (7)	Sq. Feet: Unknown	# OT FIL	0015. 4	Bldg	ı. Age:	50 y	ears
lame of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking Place	(3)			School (K-12), Subchapter 8 (other than K- Other (i.e. private & cor		huilding	ıs, hon	nes, etc.); **-	
x DOH					FACILITY INF	ORMATION Type of Facility (4)		end terest	en general	etro étas i	niecopomo)	1
DCA x DOL x DEP		just	tification rcelled	n)		Name of Contact Robin Wallace	ASBEST	Any Control of the Co			1	:
x EPA		ПАте	nded Co	ertificat y (inclu	ion	City, State, Zip Code Tenafly, NJ	MAY	1 4	2012 phone	Numbe	r T	3
gencies Notified	012	Notificati	ion Type	otificati	1	45 Engle Street	51657	-1 A	0010	11 1		-
May 8, 2						Robin Wallace Street Address		Transfer of the con-	Committee Make			(i) (i)

		NOT	IFICA (Purs	TION C	of New Je OF ASBEST NJAC 8:60	OS ABAT	EMENT 20)	sin Deutschröße	NADepk o	Alle	PROVI	ED Senior	Servi	ces	
Date of Notification (1) 05/09/12 CK: 2069	\$200		Na F:	ame of B	Suilding Own	ner/Operati on Unive	or (2) rsity	3 (1)	Paul	Ti	(signalure) ,	1	-	<u>a_</u>
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			reet Add	fress ver Road			MAY	Date:		F)T	ime: 1	[]	M,	[
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment#		Çi	ty. State	e, Zip Code k, New Je	ersey 076	566	9. 600 - 000 - 000	471-14			Contradiction			0.00
⊠ DOH	Emergency (tr i justification) Cencellation	duding	1	ame of C	Contact orszyca	Newscool	e guessos you	rungted L	ICU PAA	ALE.	n Mirmi	har I			
DCA	Cancellation		1		ITY INFOR	MATION		and the second	11/1/2009	#	megalleri A		A		
Name of Facility Where A Fairleigh Dickinson	batement is Taking University, University	Plaœ (3) ersity Hall						of Facility	K-12)		K 12)				
Street Address 1000 River Road								Other (i.e	oter 8 (Othe e, private &	car	nmercia	l buildi	1 1/10 W		i.
City (5) Teaneck, New Jers	y 07666		9				20,0		# of 2	li		55	dg. Ag i+	e	
County (6) Bergen				ounty C	ods (7) SE ONLY)			ent Use (versity	Prior if beir	ıg d	emolish	ed)		- V/	
Name of Monitoring Firm Environmental Desi		wner (8)		ASCM	No.	1000000		atement poratio	Contractor n	(9)					
Street Address 5434 Kings Avenue	Suite 101		1			100	et Addre 6 McBr	iss ide Av	enue						
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New	1				V	City	, State, a codland	Zip Code d Park,	New Jer	sey	0742	4			
Project Manager for Mon Tom Pruno			1	elephon	e No. 6-9516	1 227.00	aphone 1 3-225-				ense No 104	5.		- 2007/1100	
Start Date (10) 05/16/12		Scheduled 05/18/12		pletion D	Date (11)	Na J8	ne of OS S Envi	HA Mon	itor ntal Labs	L	С				
Occupancy Status Durin	11					Str 23	set Address	ss ste 22 \	West						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other - Describe:	ated During Entire F ad Outside of Norm 7AM-3PM	eriod of Aba al Facility H	ours	ent				Zip Code ew Jen	sey 0708	3					
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 st or ≥3 if ≥160 st or ≥260 if	All That Apply)		novat				- N	lini-Endo	Procedure					`	
		1					X X	lon-Exem	npted (*) an	dN	on-Friat	IB Pro			
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	oosti	50000						I			Abate Ty	be be	
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fact (13)	g Material (ACM) SAITED	Used Mains Custos	tenar	y by ice/	(i,e. t)	Description of the Containing Surfacing other miso	ng Materi tems inst VAT, or	ulation.) A (3	spe F or	unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsufate	Eliciosul 8
		Yes	No	N/A	2					60	SF	v	-	-	-
Roofi	top		X	1 1 2		Transite	Panels		- 9	οU	or	X	-		
															L
		-				111					11		1		
Name of Registered We Lilich Corporation	aste Hauler		H	JDEP V auler ID 3724		Cubic Yar of Waste 3	da		e of Regist 2.O.W.S I			l.			
City, State Woodland Park, Ne	Jersev 07424					Disposal [05/19/12		City, Mor	State rrisville, F	en	nsylva	nia	10		
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova		Title Vice P	resi	dent		1/	etyre Leco	. 1	all	1	ed l	ate 5/09/	12		
(SD-80-9) LAGSA	1	1,001	, 001						m for asbe	stos	icensu	re exe	mptec	activ	ritie

ASB-41 (R-08-08)

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) May 10, 2012			Owner/Opera Industri	al Cooling Corpora	ntion E I Str	F		3 3	3
	ation Il Notification nded Notification	Street Address	70 Libe	erty Street	A CARLO CONTRACTOR CON		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF		
[x] DOL Ame	nded Notification ndment # rgency (including fication)	City, State, Zip Co	Metuch	Tel	lay 1 4 2012 lephone Number	2	7		
[] DCA	cellation	Nick	Importico	AS	BES' LICENSING	- Marina Marina	Zwyson, do in		
		ACILITY INFORM	MATION	Type of Facility (4)	The September of the Atlanta	_		1	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Cooling tower	ng Place (3)			[]	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (other	er than k	-12)		
Street Address 510 East 27 th Street	eet			[x]	Other (i.e., private homes, etc.)	& com		buildi	ngs,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ON	LY)	Square feet N/A	# of Floors N/A	Diug.	N/A	\	
Patterson	Passaic	(01112		Current Use (Prior if Cooling	tower				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildir	ng Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contractor Guardia	(9) n Contracting, I	ínc.			
N/A Street Address			Street A	ddress 1889 Ro	oute 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code	10 To		City, Sta	ite, ZipCode Toms R	iver, New Jerse		55-12	71	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Nur	nber	732-34	ne Number 19-9932	License No 00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/11/12	Scheduled Cor 5/11/12	npletion Date (11)	Name of		Analytical			The state of	
[] Abatement Performe [] Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	ated During Entire Period and Outside of Normal Faci	lity Hours	City, St	ate, Zip Code Piscata Piscata Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proced	way, New Jerse t with Negative Pre	ssure		100	
[] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[\	- I				Abate	ement '	Гуре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	Maintenance/Cust Staff (12)	odial	Descript Asbestos-Co Material ((i.e., therma insulation, s VAT, other misce	ontaining (ACM) Il systems surfacing, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
Parking lot	X	Honey con	nb baffles	And some or live	- 80 sf	X			
Turking so				- 171 h 100 m		-	-		
					17 4611	1 - 222			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, In	nc. NJDEP Waste 20:	223		T.R.R.F.	nered Landrin				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey	84.44	Disposal Date 5/14/12 Signature /	City, Tull	ytown, Pennsylvan	ia	Date 5/1	e 0/201	2	
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Project Manage		licensure ex	emoted activities.	1	3/1	0/201		

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Type Notification Agency Notified 13-26 HEDMAN @ Initial D EPA City, State, Zip Code ☐ Amended D DEP . NJ. E DOL Amendment# 07410 TAIR LOWN Emergency (including Name of Contact DO DOH justification) MR. FRIED D DCA □ Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MR. C. FRIED ☐ School (K-12) U Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address 2 Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) # of Floors Square Feet Bidg. Age FAIR LAWN 2200 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) RESIDEN CE BERLEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Best Removal Inc Street Address 450 South River St City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code N.J. 07601 Hackensack License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. 201-329-7444 00388 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 125/12 Omega Environmental Services Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 280 Huyler St @ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Bother-Describe: 704 TOSPM South Hackensack , N.J. 07606 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation Ø ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf & Mini-Enclosure □ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure @ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Used Solely by Description of Encapsulate Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Cerdaining Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Removal TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) Staff? other miscellaneous) (13)(12)No BASELLENT THERMAL SYSTEM INSO WOTION Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of ID No. . Waste Best Removal Inc 100 17109 Minerva Enterprises Inc City, State Disposal Dat City, Starte OH Hackensack , N.J. Waynesburg Completed by J. Maiorano Estimator Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

006519

Date of Notification (1)		I NI	ama o	f Building	Owner/Oper	rator	(2)	- 1	H.	IC II		- \//	F	F	
5/10/12					urnpike A			Concession and the Concession of the Concession	M	The second section is a second section of	ne to debate on				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		10000		^{ddress} ain Stre	et					MAY	14	201	2		
EPA Initial DEP Amended DOL Amendment	#001			ite, Zip Co	de NJ 07095			1	Ę,	Aggrave	-				
Emergency		and the same		f Contact	13 07093	100		Rame against	Te	ASBESTOS ephone Nu	CONT mber	ROLE	- Contraction	5	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		R		d J. Rad				Aug.	100			The Control of the Co	armeron,	-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATION	-1	Туре	of Facility (4	1)		1.04.			Section 1	
Bridge Overpass					1.			School (K-12							
Street Address Cranbury Half Acre Road		44					×	Subchapter Other (i.e. pr etc.)				dings,	hom	es,	
City (5) Cranbury Township							Squa N/A	re Feet	# o	f Floors A		Bldg. A N/A	ge		
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) JSE ONLY)		-	Curre Bride	nt Use (Prio ge	r if be	ng demolis	ned)			7,000	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Westchester Environmental	Owner (8)		ASCN 0012					tement Cont ervices, L							
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street							Addres	ss con Road							
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380		104-010111	025-0.0					te, Zip Code ack, PA 19474							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Matt Abraham		(5.000)	elephor 10.43	ne No. 31.7545	35.33		none No 539.50			License N 01077	cense No. 1077				
Start Date (10) 5/15/12	Scheduled 8/15/12	Comp	letion I	Date (11)	100	3 5.5		HA Monitor ervices, L	LC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only One)				0.000		Addres	ss con Road							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Nonoccupied structu	nal Facility H	ours		PM to 7:00	Cit	ty, S	tate, Zi	ip Code	ceure e						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	10,11100100	orano	12.007		S	kipp	pack,	PA 19474	1						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novatio nolition				×	Min Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure evebag Proce	edure						
	ls l o	cation	,				1 Nor	n-Exempted	(*) an	a Non-Friad	le Pro	Abate			
Location of		mally			Descrip							Ту	pe		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod	enanc	e/		os Containii thermal sys surfacing other misce	tems	s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure	
	Yes 1	No	N/A										Ф		
Bridge - underside of deck	-	Х	, I	ransite co	ondu	did tir	e	12	00 LF	X					
			7												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJE	DEP W	aste	Cubic Yard	ds		Name of R	egiste	red Landfill	<u> </u>				
Freehold Cartage, Inc.		Hau S22	ler ID 265	No.	of Waste 10CY					em Landfi	4				
City, State Freehold, NJ				Disposal D 5/31/12	Date	,	City, State Bethlehe		Α						
Completed by Caroline M. Harper	Man	ager		Signa	A	di	/ Ja	110	() Da 5/	te 10/12	2				

STATE OF NOW JOYEOV NOTH-ICATION OF ASSESTOS ABATEMENT (Fursuant to PLIAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	(Pursuant to PLE	V() 1100 and raise.	j. pase	Magazine	******************************	1 3.	l Cas
	Name of But	Iding Owner/Operator (2)	利温息目	1 1/1	GI	6
rate of Motification (i)	l i c	a VAN E	loursn.	H - S	11 /1 1		
1: Ite of Nothice Holl (1) 5: 11= 17	Street Addin	065	. Oil	FN		- 11	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	271	i Ri	South	L VIII	1 0010		1///
Tintial Amended	City, State,	Carried the second of the second of the	-1	PA MAI I	4 ZUIZ	1	1/
Amendment 9	() (() () () () ()	Zip Code S L / N N Z	(688)	J 9	*	Ì	
1 1 Limergency (it	Including Name of Cr	interest		Telephone Number		J	
DOLI justification)	Mante of G	War Siko	JTIS!			18 1	
1 DON El Cancellation	1.0	MN JMY		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
and the second second second second	EVCIPE.	A MILORMATION	Type of Facility (or institutional conservation of the state o	and the second	The steam	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	y Place (3)		100 100 100 100	·		, min (i)	a mai
VAN HOVEN PA	10 P SMY -	age of the second section of the second seco			Isoilelines		
VAN HOUSEN 1	The state of the s		Other (i.e., pr	ivate & commercial	the mic de (\$100)		
Street Address	1 AND	go managang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	Square Feet	# of Floors	Didg. Age		
435 VAN 11001 21	a see that had a see to be a see of the	7 1 Feet at 10 10	1 1 1	1 /	80		
CHX (3)			16660	ior if being demolish	ed)	e e re i te	
PASSALL	County C	ode (7) (STATE	Buildings n.o.	IO A MILES			.
County (6)	DSE ON		L 6 S	TORY STRU	ted were	e eff	
TV 712. 16.30 lb.	Owner LASCM No.	Name of Abate					1
Name of Monitoring Firm Elired by Building	(MIN)	Ace	INSULAT	TON GO	2. 7.	25.00	
(8)	The second state of the se	1 Chard Address		11			Ì
Street Address		95 MD	NY TRUSE !	$\langle P \rangle$			
The second secon	$\begin{array}{llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll$						
City, State, Zip Code		COLTS	World (aw)	5 07722			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	L Telephone No.	. Telephone No.		License No.			
Project Manager for Monitoring Pirm	(reseption is two.	780-29	4 1757.	1 COUNT			
	aduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSH	Monitor	6 6			1
Statt Date (197)		A ICE T	EN CURDATLE	N CO JNC	4		[
5-21-12	- 14-12	Chant Address					1
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cl	reck only one)	G J AM	entitionic A	4)			
Letter and Observed Abended During Entire 1	56HOG Of ADMIGRICAL	and the state of t	Codo		249		1
Abatement Performed Outside of Pion	Bell Chemit's Commercial	City, citate, rate	NSUC 1	WIS DIT	y I do		
[TOther - Describe: 7/8//	7/00						1
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	_	[] Full C	ontakunan wili Ne	egative Pressure			-
	["Henovation		Enclosure bbag Procedure				
1 1 2 st or ≥3 ll 1 2 160 st or ≥260 ll	Demolition	[Move	Exempted (*) and N	lon-Friable Procedu	(C)	S. est	-
N. A.			and the second		Abales		
//	ls Location idomally		40		1	1	. !
1 months of	Used Solely by	Description Ashestos Containing N	rof Asterial (ACM)	Vinoring		111	111
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Maintenance/	Ashestos Containing in (i.e., thermal system	is insulation,	(Specify	30 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80	CB: 1.	70.081.8
TO BE ABATED	Custodial Staff?	endacing, V/	(1, 0)	(3F or LF)	emoral (eps)	1.	in I
IN Facility (13)	(12)	other miscella	Hoons)	a search of	in	in l	46.
113)	Yes No MA					Ì	}
	Yes No NA		1 37.1 8	1100 5	dun war	i	
The second secon		ROOFING A	FLAINING	1.1.2.2	1 1		
The second of the contract of the second of	entrope un versi de respectivo de la companya de la	L. No. Phys. and the second		Lance Control State Control Control			
		The state of the s					
	(3.5)	and the state of t	TO CARROLL OF STATE OF THE STAT]]		- 1
		asio T Cubic Yards	Mame of Re	gistered Landfill			
Stanc of Registered Waste Haufer	NJDEP W	1 1111	4 GR	Wist S			
CALENTAL ROBE	TWERY 1208	600		V. VV	77 6	******	
THE TOWNER THE	Administration of the second of	Disposal Date	City, State	Arthury	f_{ij} / f_{ij}		
City, Olato	てロファン	- 13/11/	14 11 00	191000 F			
1 Corry 105 77 75	. <u></u>	Teigholde	1.5	Them.	11-17.		
Completed By	1717 In 6	16.	(1) (1) (1)	1.5	III.		
Jack ave			A STATE OF THE STA			51	
ASD 41	* Do not use this form fo	r asbestos licensuro e.	xompled activities				
	INTHER HOLE BEEN COMME	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000					

GAC Project # 060-11

Client Project #										
Date of Notification (1) May 10	, 2012				Name of Building Owner/Ope RUTGERS, THE STAT		ERSITY	OF NJ		
Agencies Notified EPA DCA		Notification ⊠Initial N □Amende □ Emerg	lotifica d Notif	fication	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HE 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 408 City, State, Zip Code	6, LIVIN	GSTON		s In I	
図 DOL 図 DEP- No Longer REQUIF 図 DOH	RED	justific □Cancel	ation)		PISCATAWAY, NJ 088 Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, ENV	7 . V	Talanhane	Number		
				FACILITY IN	HEALTH & SAFETY	"SHEST 5	S GOVERNO		113	
Name of Facility Where Abaten OLSON HALL, BLDG#		ting Place (3)		TAGETTIM	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)	- Indian	HOING TO		III	
Street Address NEWARK CAMPUS					Subchapter 8 (other than K Other (i.e. private & comme Sq. Feet: N/A # of I				ears	
City (5) NEWARK	County (6)	SEX		y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being de		ocollosadic s. e.		الريد	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ATC ASSOCIATES	by Bldg. C	Owner (8)	ASCM 0098		Name of Contractor (9) GREENWOOD ABATEM	MENT CO	NSULTA	NTS, INC	 >.	
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE					Street Address 268 MAIN STREET	No.				
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ					City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405					
Project Manager for Monitoring BRIAN KEARNY	<u>Firm</u>	Telephone N 609-386-	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		<u>Telephone Number</u> 973-492-0477	177	License Nu 00840	mber		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 05/23/12		Scheduled 0 05/24/12	Completic	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION, INC.					
Occupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Out Describe Other – Describe: 5PM -	uring Entire side of No	e Period of A	batemer	nt	Street Address 20-21 WARGARAW RO. City, State, Zip Code FAIRLAWN, NJ	AD		17		
Scope of Work (Check all that a	apply)			1						
3 sf or ≥ 3 lf2 ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 2				☑Renovation ☐ Demolition	☐ Mini 図 G	Containme -Enclosure lovebag Pro -Exempted	ocedure			
Location of Asbestos-Containin Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solel	cation Normal y by Maint./Cu ? (12) NO			bestos Containing Material nal systems insulation, surfacing, scell.)	Amount (Specify or LF)	SF	tement Type	e Encap Enclose	
Room 101		X		TSI - Pipe In	sulation	<9 LF	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2	2	NJDEP Was See Below		rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 C		Name of Re G.R.O.W.			
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abaten NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Ir NJ DEP # 4509			Butler, 1	NJ 07405		posal Date			Ford Mill risville, Pa	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER					Signature /	-	Date May 10,	2012		

GAC Project # 060-12

Client Project #			2000								
Date of Notification (1) May 10,	2012		-		Name of Building Owner/ RUTGERS, THE ST	Operator (2) 「ATE UNI \	/ERSIT	Y OF	NJ	doming (Part Mary
Agencies Notified EPA DCA			lotificated Noti	fication - #1 -	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL 27 ROAD 1, BLDG					E	M
X DOL		new start		oletion dates including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854					HOSPITAL HOS
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRE ☑ DOH	D		cation)		Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, E HEALTH & SAFETY		Telành	Àn≏ Nii	mber 194		
			-	FACILITY INI		- 1	ASBES	TUS CO	WTROL P		-1
Name of Facility Where Abatement NICHOLAS HALL, BLD				IE II	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)	Facilitation terms		LICENSI	NG	AN MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF	***************************************
Street Address DOUGLASS CAMPUS					Subchapter 8 (other that Subchapter 8 (other t	mmercial build of Floors: 3	ings, hom	ies, etc.) realizable of property	1 y mangang	application of A
City (5) NEW BRUNSWICK	ounty (6)	LESEX		y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Bldg. C	Owner (8)	0098		Name of Contractor (9) GREENWOOD ABAT	TEMENT C	ONSUL	TANT	S, INC		
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE	J.				Street Address 268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08	3016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring F BRIAN KEARNY	irm	Telephone 1 609-386		±:	<u>Telephone Number</u> <u>License Number</u> 973-492-0477 00840						
Scheduled Start Date (10) 05/21/12		Scheduled 0 05/29/12		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION, INC	D.					
Occupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi	ing Entir	re Period of A	Abateme	nt	Street Address 20-21 WARGARAW	ROAD					
Describe Mother – Describe: 3PM (Mo	on 5/21	-		9)	City, State, Zip Code FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)				Test.	- " O . ' . '			·		
□≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ☑ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 26	0					Full Contain Mini-Enclosu Glovebag P Non-Exempte	re rocedure	/ Wrap	& Cut		re
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solel	cation Norma y by Maint./Ci ? (12) NO			Asbestos Containing Material ermal systems insulation, surfacing, miscell.)		nt fv SF	Abatem	ent Type Repair B		
RESTROOMS		X		TSI - PIPE IN	SULATION	200 L	.F	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2		NJDEP Was See Below		rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 25 CY Name of Registered Late G.R.O.W.S. North I					11	
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. – Butler, NJ 07405 NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 NJ DEP # 4509				NJ 07405		Disposal Da 05/29/20*		1 F 1	City, State 100 New Rd. Morr 19067 215-736-	Ford M sville, I	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER					Signature	73-	<u>Date</u> M	ay 10	, 2012		

GAC Project # 060-12 Client Project

Date of Notification (1) May 3, 20	012				Name of Building Owner/Ope RUTGERS, THE STA		/ERS	ITY OF	NJ: See	ori Modified	white or readily and a second
Agencies Notified 区 EPA 区 DCA	<u>D</u>	lotification ⊠Initial ⊒Amend	Notifica		Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HE 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 408	ALTH 8	SAF	ETY D	PE	In	
X DOL			gency (cation)	(including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 088	854	11.11/	1 / 0	กาก	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF	
区 DEP- No Longer REQUIRE区 DOH		Cance	lled		Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, EN	7.	Telen	hone Nun	nber		The state of
				FACILITY IN	HEALTH & SAFETY	Columnia		OS CONTR	OL &	- Euro	- 1
Name of Facility Where Abateme NICHOLAS HALL, BLD0		Place (3)		THOLETT	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)	*CONCENTRATION OF PARTY		OFFISING.	real visite	Maria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela	
Street Address DOUGLASS CAMPUS		XXXIII-			Subchapter 8 (other than k Other (i.e. private & common Sq. Feet: N/A # of	ercial buildi				C (177)	
	unty (6) MIDDLE	SEX		ty Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being de	Floors: 3 emolished)	200,000		о∪+ уе	ars	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by ATC ASSOCIATES	Bldg. Own	ner (8)	ASCM 009		Name of Contractor (9)						
			003	0	GREENWOOD ABATEM	MENT CO	DNSU	LTANTS	S, INC.		
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE					Street Address 268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08	016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	m Te	elephone l			Telephone Number		Licens	se Number			
BRIAN KEARNY Scheduled Start Date (10)		509-386		on Date (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor	T	0084	.0			
05/17/12		6/21/12		on Date (11)	ENVIROVISION, INC.						
Occupancy Status During Abate Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outsid Describe Other – Describe: 3PM - 5A	g Entire Pe e of Norma	eriod of A	batemer	nt	Street Address 20-21 WARGARAW RO City, State, Zip Code FAIRLAWN, NJ	AD					
Scope of Work (Check all that app	(y)	-//-									
□≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf 図 ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260				☑Renovation ☐ Demolition	⊠ Glo	sure ocedur	·				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		on Normal Maint./Cu 2) NO			bestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing,	Amount (Specify or LF)		Abatemer Remove F	nt Type		
RESTROOMS		X		TSI - PIPE IN	SULATION	200 LI	F	X		11	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2		DEP Was		rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 25	CY		of Registe D.W.S. N			ı
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatemen NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., NJ DEP # 4509			Butler, N	NJ 07405		sposal Date	100	100 Rd 190	y. State 0 New F 1. Morris 067 5-736-17	ord Mi ville, F	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALING	J. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	IOR PE		т /	Signature	a	Date N	lay 3, 20	012		
					//	W					- 200

Check# 9602

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-12

Client Project #			*		W 54	CALL OF REPORT OF STREET	-	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	10000	Elona.
Date of Notification (1) May 10, 2	012			Name of Building Owr RUTGERS, THE	stat	rator (2) E UNIVE	RSITY C	F NJ	Ann a	M
Agencies Notified EPA DCA	□Initi ⊠Am	and confidence account	tification - #1 -	ENVIRONMENTA 27 ROAD 1, BLD	AL HĘ	ALTH & S	SAFETY	DEPT.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN CONT	The second secon
⊠ DOL	ΠEm		pletion dates (including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, N	1J 088	54		the of Andrew Association in the con-	- Caracterian -	
DEP- No Longer REQUIRED DOH	Jus	tification))	Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH	I, ENV		alanhone	Number		TA COMMON
				HEALTH & SAFE			· A. C. Willes	in - sarando,	50,	uquasf
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	tio Taking Diago	(2)	FACILITY IN		V					5; 9: 19: -1
NICHOLAS HALL, BLDG		(3)		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)						
Street Address DOUGLASS CAMPUS				Subchapter 8 (other Other (i.e. private &	comme	rcial buildings				
	unty (6)	Cour	the Code (7)	Sq. Feet: N/A	# of F	loors: 3	Bldg. Age	<u>:</u> 60+ y	ears	
	MIDDLESEX		ity Code (7) e Use Only)	Current Use (prior if be	eing der	molished):	ACADEMI	С		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by ATC ASSOCIATES	Bldg. Owner (8)	ASC!		Name of Contractor (9)		*				
ATO ADDODINTED		003	,0	GREENWOOD AB	BATEM	ENT CON	SULTAN	NTS, INC	Э.	
3 TERRI LANE				Street Address 268 MAIN STREET	т					
City, State, Zip Code				City State, ZipCode						
BURLINGTON, NJ 080	16				BUTLER, NJ 07405					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire		ne Number		Telephone Number	ber					
BRIAN KEARNY	RIAN KEARNY 609-386-8800					0	0840			
Scheduled Start Date (10)			ion Date (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor						
05/21/12	05/29/	12		ENVIROVISION, I	NC					
Occupancy Status During Abater				Street Address	110.					
▼ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin □ Abatement Performed Outside				20-21 WARGARAN	W ROA	ND.				
Describe	F104\ FARE	(T		City, State, Zip Code						
Other – Describe: 3PM (Mor - 24 Hrs.	As Necessa		9)	FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	Y)									
$\square \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 lf $\square \ge 160$ sf or ≥ 260			☑Renovation ☐ Demolition		☐ Mini- ☐ Glo	Containmen Enclosure vebag Proce -Exempted (edure			lure
Location of Asbestos-Containing	Is Location No			bestos Containing Material		Amount	Abate	ment Typ		uio
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Main Staff? (12) YES NO		VAT, or other mis	nal systems insulation, surf scell.)	facing,	(Specify SI or LF)	Remov	ve Repair	Encap	Enclose
LOBBY/LOUNGE	X	1	VAT & MAS	TIC	7 11	3000 SF	X			
	-	-								
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	N.IDEP I	Vaste Haule	er ID#	Cubio Vende «CIAVent	20.4	OV NI-	ame of Reg	istered La	ndfill	
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	See Be			Cubic Yards of Waste:	20 (R.O.W.S			ill
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. – Butler, NJ 07405 NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 NJ DEP # 4509						osal Date 29/2012		City, Stat 100 New Rd. Morr 19067 215-736-	Ford National Property of the	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALING		PROJE	СТ	Signature	/	Da		0, 2012		4,,1
	MANAG	ER .		12	167			Consultation of the Printer of the	-	
										_

GAC Project # 060-12

Client Project #							- 1 pm 7		Company of the Company		ATTEMPT TO THE A
Date of Notification (1) May 2, 20	12				Name of Building Ov RUTGERS, THI				OF NJ	V	EM
Agencies Notified EPA DCA DOL		Notification Initial I I Amend I Emerging	Notifica ed Noti ency (fication	Street Address ENVIRONMENT 27 ROAD 1, BLI City. State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY,	DG 4086	6, LIVIN 54	GSTON	CAMP	US)	
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED ☑ DOH)	□Cancel		5.10V (TV A)	Name of Contact MICHAEL SMIT HEALTH & SAF			Telephone		L &	
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement NICHOLAS HALL, BLDG					Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (oth	orthan K	12)				Strong as
Street Address DOUGLASS CAMPUS					Subchapter o (offi Sq. Feet: N/A	& commer	cial buildin	gs, homes, Bldg. Ac		vears	
	unty (6)	LESEX		y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if					•	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by ATC ASSOCIATES	Bldg. O	wner (8)	ASCM 0098		Name of Contractor (9)	401				
Street Address					GREENWOOD A Street Address	BATEM	ENT CO	NSULTA	NTS, II	VC.	
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREE	ĒΤ					
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 080	016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 074	05					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm BRIAN KEARNY	m	Telephone N			Telephone Number			License Nu	<u>imber</u>		
					973-492-0477			00840			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 05/15/12		Scheduled 0 05/22/12		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION,				•		
Occupancy Status During Abater Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside	g Entire	Period of A	batemer	nt	Street Address 20-21 WARGARA	AW ROA	\D				
Describe Mother – Describe: 3PM - 5AI		mair admy	iouis -		City, State, Zip Code						
					FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	Χ)		VS - 12 (3-6)			☐ Full	Containm	ent with Ne	egative P	ressure	,
□≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ☑ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260				☑Renovation ☐ Demolition		☐ Glo	Enclosure		on Fright	e Proce	adura
Location of Asbestos-Containing	Is Loc	cation Normal	ly Used	Description of Asl	bestos Containing Mater		Amount		tement T		Joure
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely Staff? YES	by Maint./Cu	nstodial NA		nal systems insulation, su		(Specify or LF)	SF Rem	nove Repa	air Encar	<u>Enclose</u>
LOBBY/LOUNGE		· X		VAT & MAST	ΓIC		3000 S	F X		-	1
							2210				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2		NJDEP Was See Below		rID#	Cubic Yards of Waste	e: 20 (Name of Re G.R.O.W			
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., NJ DEP # 4509			Butler,	NJ 07405			oosal Date 22/2012		Rd. M 19067	ew Ford	le, Pa
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALINO	S	<u>tle</u> ENIOR PI IANAGER		T /s	Signature	11.	1	Date May	2, 2012	2	
	1								San San Control		

	NO	TIFIC.	ATION C	of Now IF ABBES NJAC 8:	A SOTE bent 00:	BATEN 12:120)	TEME	MOER-	E I V	E		Prin	St. benefit spirite of		
Date of Notification :(1) Way 11, 2012		0	ame of B liocese	uliding O	wns:/Op	erator (2)[][I MA	Y 4 207 Check # 4852		SHY	1	* T.		
geneus Notified Fype Notification		6		rket Stre			D (Albestos down Asy								
DEP Amonded Amonded Amondment#				. Zip Cod				. Complete	LIGERONIU Ambier Charles	Cin lac	1/1] 	-		
UOH Emergency (if Judification)	ciuding		om Be	chard				MAY	Telephoga Mun	iber 1	4		_		
lame of Facility Where Abatament is Taking	Place (3)		FACILI	TY INPO	RMATIC)N	Type p	(4) Facility	100,00	1/01	1				
Bishop Shade School(Formerly Sac	red Hea	rt Gr	mmer	School			☐ 3	chont (K-12 ubchapter 8	(Omer than K-12 ivate & commerci	1		arnos	•		
922 East Landis Ave								c.)	4 of Floors		ig. Ag				
Zily (5) Vineland			201-2-11/10/15				12,00	0	3	80	J				
Cumberiand	ode (7) SE ONLY)		$- \rfloor$	Gram	mer Sch	Not the second of the second of the second	·cu)			_					
Name of Munitoring Firm Hirad by Building O MDG Environmental	No		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Shade Environmental, LLC												
Straol Address 1000 Maplewood Drive Suite 207			Address Lippin	ncott Ave				********							
City State. Lip Code								cedo de, NJ 0	8052						
Maple Shade, NJ 08052 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Toleph	one No		Licensu N 00842	0									
Tony Esposito Start Date (10)		5-9300 late (11)		Name	of OSH	A Mondor	1000.2								
05-11-2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	05~12-2					EMS Stree	Addres	3							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abstement Performed Outside of Norm	enos of A	hatom	ent			City, State, Zip Code Westment, New Jersey 08108									
Other - Describo:	•				1	vvos									
≥3 st or ₹3 l? ≥3 st or ₹3 l? ≥3 st or ₹3 l?		enoval emoliti				Ro Lock	Min	Enclosure							
	5	Locati	on I				J 1997	1-636413140	11 1113 14711 113		Abato	acus			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>FORE ABAILD</u> In Facility (13)	N Djsec Mai Gust	iormall d Sole intorvar odlal S (12)	ly by	tedaA e.i)	thermal surfa-	scription taining f system cing, VA	Valorial 9 Insula 17, or	(ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ropair	Encapsulate	Enck-sure		
Basement	Yes	No	144		Pipe	Insula	ation		500 LF	1	XXX				
Basement	XXX					Debris	1		5 SF	XXX			L		
										+			-		
	In	JOEP W	faste	Cubic	Yards	ards Name of Registered Landfill									
Name of Registered Waste Hauter Freehold Cartage	lauler ID 2253	No.	of Waste Grows La								_				
City State Mount Holly, New Jersey 08060					Disto	sal Dab)	City, State Tullyton	vn, PA.						
Completed by	Title		s Mana		1	Signa u	6) -	25) 15-11-	2012				

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

* Do not use this form for appeatos licensure exempted activities

		(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	12:120)		11	4#1	20	12	amos e _{r de} j	ille,			
Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
5-10-2012					ority of		200	FIF	P	FIN	// E	F 100	77				
Agencies Notified Type N	lotification		Street A								/ 15			7.			
☐ EPA 🕱 In	itial				Place	Suite 2	205					#1	A COMPANY	1			
	mended		The state of the s	ite, Zip Co			14.6		MAY	1 4 20	112	1	111	11			
	mendment # mergency (including				NJ 0763	1	[ļ.					
× DOH ju	stification)		Name of Bob	f Contact			İ	ASBESTOS CONTROL &									
☐ DCA ☐ C	ancellation			LITVINE	ORMATIC	N.	LICENSING										
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Place (3	3)	FAGI	LITINE	URWATE	N I	Туре	of Facility (4			- Commence		una.	1			
Abandoned Residential H	ome for Demo	W.5					-	School (K-1	ility (4)								
Street Address			Sub						8 (Oth	er than K-1		ar tast	391.85 L	22			
432 Cedar Lane			×					Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate 8	& commerc	ial buil	dings	, home	es,			
City (5)	1 X 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2							re Feet	# of	Floors	TE	Bldg. A	Age				
River Vale							1,80	0	2		- -	50+					
County (6)			County Code (7)					nt Use (Prid									
Bergen			(STATE USE ONLY)					ndoned F			me fo	r De	mo				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building Owner (8)							tement Con		(9)							
n/a								dar Contracting, LLC									
Street Address n/a								et Address									
					-		Troy Lane State, Zip Code										
City, State, Zip Code n/a								ark, NJ 07	7035								
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		Telepho	ne No		Teleph		20,	000	License N	Jo						
n/a		n/a	110.			706-7			01088	10.							
Start Date (10)							of OSI	A Monitor			-						
5-21-2012	5-31-2		-	= 50		Jada	r Cor	tracting,	LLC								
Occupancy Status During Abaten	nent (Check Only Or	ne)				Street /	Addres	SS					-				
➤ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	ing Entire Period of	Abatem	nent			22 Tı	roy La	ane									
Abatement Performed Outsi Other – Describe:	de of Normal Facility	/ Hours	urs City, S					p Code									
_						Linco	oln Pa	ark, NJ 07	7035								
Scope of Work (Check All That A	pply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renova						Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure									
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	×	Demolit	ion				Glo	ii-Enclosure vebag Prod									
				r		×	Nor	n-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Fria	ole Pro	cedu	e				
		Locati	35 OCC -										ement /pe	t,			
Location of	Hos	Normali d Sole	The second second			cription					-	1	T	I			
Asbestos-Containing Material <u>TO BE ABATED</u>	(ACM) Ma	intenar	nce/		stos Conta thermal					mount Specify	Z	_	E E	m			
In Facility	Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?	(-,-,-	surfac	ing, VA7	T, or			or LF)	Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure			
(13)			_		other m	iscellan	eous)				\ <u>a</u>	H.	Encapsulate	ure			
	Yes	No	N/A				HOTELS A.						æ				
Basement - Stairwe	ell		X	Ta	an Linol	eum &	Mas	tic	2	5 SF	×						
27											1						
											1						
											+						
Name of Registered Waste Haule		LN	JDEP W	laste	Cubic	/ordo		Nome of I	Pagisto	red Landfil	1_	<u> </u>		L			
	100000	auler ID		of Was													
Jadar Contracting, LLC	0	033137	7	TBD			GROW		Idtill								
City, State		-	Disposa	al Date													
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	l Title		74. 52		TBD			Morrisv	ille, P								
Completed by				Si	gnature	1)		Da	ate	10	20	1				
Lillie Lazarevich	Secr	etary			V	100:	. at	11 22 m	~		5	10-	20	12			



	(Pul	rsualli to No.	AC 0.00-	I allu 12.120	and a second	er deservició (1916)	ME WAY					
ETS JOB # 3802/12				<u> </u>	t desired to	MENDME	NT#6					
Date of Notification (1)	8/2012	Name of Bui Bed, Bath		r / Operator (2) nd	EGEI	WE						
Agencies Notified Typ EPA DEP DOL DOH DOH DCA		Street Addre 650 Liberty City, State 8 Union, NJ Name of Co Mr. John F	y Avenue k Zip Code 07083 Intact		FICEMS			mber				
		FACILIT	Y INFORM	NATION L	100 E 10	man o state of the state of the	garanteens					
Name of Facility Where Bed, Bath and Beyo Street Address	Abatement is Taking Pland Property	lace (3)		pe of Facility (4)] School (K-12)] Subchapter 8 (6) Other (i.e., prive	Other than K-1	2) cial building	s, homes, e	tc.				
650 Liberty Avenue City (5) Union	County (6) Union	County Code ((7) C	quare Feet 200,000 urrent Use (Prior i	# of Floors 2 f being demoli	Blo	lg. Age 50+					
Name of Monitoring Fir ATC Associates, Inc	m Hired by Building Owr	ner (8) ASC	CM No. Na	ame of Abatemen	t Contractor (9))						
Street Address 1090 King Georges City, State & Zip Code	Post Road, Suite 706	3	16 Ci	Street Address 160 Clay Street City, State & Zip Code Brooklyn, NY 11222								
Project Manager for Mo Rat Sisk	onitoring Firm	Telephone Numl (732) 771-0051	ber Te	Telephone Number 718-706-6300 License Number 00511								
Scheduled Start Date (4/25/2012		mpletion Date (11 12/31/12	E	ame of OSHA Mo nvironmental T								
Facility Closed	ing Abatement (Check on Nacated During Entire Formed Outside of Normale: Work Area Vacatrom 7:00 AM-1	Period of Abatemental Facility Hours -	ent 64 C	Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State & Zip Code Matawan, NJ 0774								
		tion		Mini-End Gloveba Other:	ag Procedure Non Friable	Removal		-t T				
Asbestos Materi <u>TO BE</u> in F	ation of -Containing al (ACM) ABATED acility 13)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12)	(i.e	Description of bestos-Containing Material (ACM) a., thermal system ation, surfacing, Value of the miscellaneous	g (Squ Lir /AT	Amount Specify are Feet or lear Feet)	Abateme (Specify: F Repr Encapsul Enclose	Removal, air, lation or				
1 st Floor	and the state of the state of	No		VAT		0,000 SF	Rem					
2 nd Floor		No		VAT		0,000 SF	Rem					
2 nd Floor		No		Pipe Insulation		100 LF	Rem					
Name of Registered W Tri State Transfer	/aste Hauler	NJDEP Waste F		Cu. Yds. of W 600 Disposal Date	Min	ne of Registe erva Enter State	rprises, In	С.				
City, State Bronx, NY				TBD		ynesburg,	ОН	_ /- 2 1				
Completed By (Print o	r Type) Title PROJE	ECT EXECUTIV	E	Signature	MI	9		ate 5/8/2012				

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							- 1	TEN IS	- 179	E 11 /	V// 15	3 15	110	16.			
Date of Notification (1) 5/10/2012 (A)# 2.				Owner/Op		(2)		U		() E		Thirthe parties of the second	11				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress Teaneck	Road				MAY	142	012	Appropriate to the same of the	1				
EPA Initial Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip Co				L	repre	TOS CONTI	7/11 P	į	d months on				
Emergency (justification) DCA Cancellation	including			f Contact Daniel O	'Neill	-		- eurocolumneteristi	-	ephone Nu		lucinin to					
			FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIO	N							100				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Saint Anastasia Church Street Address	g Place (3	3)							ility (4) (K-12) apter 8 (Other than K-12)								
1095 Teaneck Road	. 1 (1			1		Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, etc.)								98,			
City (5) Teaneck, NJ 07666						Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 60,000.0 2 65+											
County (6) Bergen County				Code (7) USE ONLY	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Church												
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	ЛNo.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) EA Services Corporation											
Street Address					1100	Street Address 426 69th Street											
City, State, Zip Code				ip Code g, NJ 070	093												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 201-2	one N 295-1			License N 01074	10.			6 1					
Start Date (10) 5/21/2012	Schedule 05/26/2		npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor es Corpo	ration								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	(17.0	59			374	Street 426 f		ss Street		•		-					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:						City, S	tate, Z	ip Code g, NJ 070	าดร	- 2		-					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Outto	STIDE	9, 140 07									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Accordance	Renova Demolit				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure											
		Locati				Abater							atement Type				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		Desc tos Contai thermal s surfacir other mis	ystems	laterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
Kitchen Orfelt in and Buthanes	Yes	No	N/A							00.15	-						
Kitchen, Cafeteria and Bathroom		X		Р	ipe ins a	bove	cellir	ng	28	80 LF	X						
							-				+-						
									2,000		-			-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	laste	Cubic Y	ards	1	Name of	Registe	red Landfil							
Freehold Carting		Н	auler ID 5939		of Waste	f Waste Management											
City, State PO Box 5010				20 Avj.	Disposa tbd	I Date	164.5	City, State Tullytov		ndfill	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
Completed by Gina Salvador							Signature Date 5/10/2012										

Ch# 5809

Date of Notification (1) May 10th, 2012					wner/Ope		-,	and the same of th		4000		, '			
Agencies Notified Type Notification I Have the property of t		S 3	treet Add	dress , AREMO e, Zip Cod	NT AVE	Ē		CEIV	1 E		7	The state of the s			
DOL Amendment Emergency (in justification) DCA Cancellation		N	ame of 0		NEW JE WART	Telephone Mirrhar II									
					RMATION	N .	1	DESIUS CONTROL	-		Ž.				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking CYNTHIA STEWART Street Address	Place (3)						Type of Facility School (K-Subchapte	-12)	2)	Addis noted					
351 Claremont Ave							Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
City (5) Jersey City,		TV-SS		Square Feet # of F 1800 2						Bldg. Age 50+ yrs.					
County (6) Hudson				SE ONLY)		_	Residential	rior if being demolisl	ned)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Enviro Vision Consultants	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		SLAV	me of Abatement Contractor (9) LAVCO CONTRUCTION INC.								
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road Bldg.#34A					100		reet Address 64 GETTY AVE.								
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410						y, State, Zip Code LIFTON, NEW JERSEY 07011-1802									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Guillermo Morales	30	elephon 973-63	e No. 6-9145	1.30		one No. 178-4848	License N 00724	lo.							
Start Date (10) May 21, 2012	Com 2012	pletion D	ate (11)			of OSHA Monito /CO CONST	RUCTION INC.								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of Ab	atem	ent			164 (Address GETTY AVE. tate, Zip Code								
Other – Describe: 7:00am-3:30pm						CLIF	TON, NEW	JERSEY 07011-	1802						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novat moliti				×	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr				۵				
	le l	ocatio	n I				1 Non-Exemp	led () and Non-i ha	1	2001 04	ement	t			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	rmall Solel tenar	y y by ice/		tos Contai thermal s surfaci	Description of containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Infacing, VAT, or er miscellaneous)						Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A								Encapsulate	.00			
Pile of Building Debris			х		Othe	er Mis	SC.	120cy	x						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1	N	JDEP W	aste.	Cubic Y	'ards	Name	of Registered Landfi							
Slavco Construction Inc.		Н	auler ID 3508		of Wast										
City, State CLIFTON , NEW JERSEY 07011-1	802		Disposal Date				Cate City, State MORRISVILLE, PA								
Completed by VIVIAN D.JURCEVIC Title General Mgr.					Sig	gnature	eian D		ate 1ay 10	Oth,2	012				

Date of Notification (1) May 10th, 2012						Owner/Ope Corpora) [(E	n	- 100 July 2	.	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification Initial		100	Street Ad 1 Hess				1000	10	NV 3	A nese	The little and the li	A CONTRACTOR			
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				e, Zip Coo ridge, N	^{de} Iew Jers	ey 0	7095	141 M	11 1	4 2012	The state of the s	1			
≥ DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including	22.0		Contact t Confre	da		Control Street	ASB	Tele	nhone Num	ber-		WAKED PLOTTED AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION	N	Туре с	of Facility (4)	74 Jan.	who are distance to be	rienting.	pr		j.	
Amerada Hess Corp								□ s	chool (K-12)			to in within	ere si	2	
Street Address Kramer Site Mutton	Hollow Road, I	Block 19	6E, L	ot10A				× o	ubchapter 8 other (i.e. pri tc.)	vate &	commercia	l build	252		s,	
City (5) Woodbridge,								Square 29,52		# of 1	Floors		Bldg. Age 27 yrs			
County (6) Middlesex				County C STATE U	ode (7) ISE ONLY)											
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIRO VISION CO		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Contr CONTRUC							
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Roa	F-	1.8	Street Address 164 GETTY AVE.													
City, State, Zip Code FairLawn, New Jers			City, State, Zip Code CLIFTON, NEW JERSEY 07011-1802													
Project Manager for Moni Guillermo Morales		Plephone No. Telephone No. 973-478-4848						License N 00724	o.							
Start Date (10) May 21, 2012		Schedule May 29			Date (11)				A Monitor	JCTIC	ON INC.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One	e)	1				Addres	s Y AVE.		****					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: 7	ed Outside of Norn			ent			City, S	State, Zip	A WARRETTO	RSEV	(07011-1	802				
Scope of Work (Check Al							OLII	1014,	TVLVV OLI	TOLI	07011					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti	01000000			Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
		ls	Location	on I					Lxcmptod	() and	21101111100	T	Abate	ement	í	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Mai	ormall d Solel ntenar odial S	y by nce/		Desc tos Contai thermal sy surfacir	ystem	Material s insula		(8	mount Specify or LF)	Ren		pe Encar	Encl	
In Facili (13)	ıy		(12)			other mis				01	01 21 /	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	f	Yes	No	N/A X		Roof	Elack	ning		7	25SF	x	-		-	
Edge of I				X			/AT	iiig			30SF	X			-	
Five Rooms ins				X		Mirro		etic			5SF	-				
Bening Bathroo	om wiirrors			^		IVIIITO	IVIA					-				
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill							-			
Slavco Construction	Inc.			auler ID 3508	No.	of Waste	G.R.O.W.S LANDFILL									
City, State CLIFTON , NEW JEI	RSEY 07011-1		1	8 1		Disposa TBD			City, State MORRIS							
Completed by VIVIAN D.JURCEVIC Title OFFICE MGR.							DLL		1 Day	Cere	ic Da	te AY 1	отн	,201	2	

					OF ASB				Charles In	Stationary States	26	1	50	30	7	
Date of Notification (1) May 10th, 2012					f Building 1ESHAF				SIDENCE		ET			1	41	
	ype Notification			Street A	ddress LAREM	ONT A	VE.			MAY	1 4 20	112	Salara de la constante de la c		1 27	
X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co EY CTI		JERS	SEY	U _n Mon Wo	Promise State of the Control of the	50.5	/ Ha	The state of the s	- Thomas -		
DOH DCA □	Emergency (justification) Cancellation				f Contact IESHAF		NAUTI	Н	- Kalanda and Alam and Alam		phone Nun	nber	e en monero		- 44	
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ON	167		T - T N Aus Gro	near the beautiful strength,	telli sentiti	May ac		100	
Name of Facility Where Ab		g Place (3)						of Facility (2)			*	eunbyziji		
Street Address 347 Claremont Ave				Other (i etc.)						pter 8 (Other than K-12) e. private & commercial buildings, homes,						
City (5) Jersey City,									quare Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 300 2 50+ yrs.							
County (6) Hudson				County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)					ent Use (Prio sidential	or if bein	g demolish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm H Enviro Vision Consult		Owner (8)							atement Con CONTRU							
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road	1						et Address GETTY AVE.									
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jerse							Zip Code , NEW JE	RSEY	07011-1	802						
Project Manager for Monito Guillermo Morales		Telepho 973-63	ne No. 36-9145			hone N -478-4			License No 00724	o.						
Start Date (10) May 21, 2012	- 1	Schedul May 25			Date (11)		100.90880.0078		HA Monitor CONSTR	UCTIC	N INC.					
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addre	ess	1						
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed	Outside of Norm	eriod of a	Abaten Hours	rs City, State, Zip Code												
Other - Describe: 7:0							CLIF	TON	, NEW JE	RSEY	07011-1	802				
Scope of Work (Check All T	nat Apply)						г	7		1						
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Property	Renova Demolit					Mi Gl	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	e edure	_			e		
9.		Is	Locati	on									Abate	ement		
Location of			Normal d Sole				scription					_	Ту	ре		
Asbestos-Containing Ma <u>TO BE ABAT</u> In Facility (13)		Ma	intenar todial S (12)	nce/				s insul AT, or	ation,	(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
+		Yes	No	N/A		100000	•							е		
Pile of Building	Debris			X		Oth	ner Mi	sc.		12	20cy	х				
Name of Registered Waste			102330	JDEP W		Cubic of Wa			U. S. 1981 S. 19	and are to	ed Landfill					
Slavco Construction In		Hauler ID No. of Waste				G.R.O.W.S LANDFILL										
City, State CLIFTON , NEW JERS	SEY 07011-18	02	t		1 4 9	Dispos TBD	sal Date		City, State		Ξ, PA				40	
Completed by VIVIAN D.JURCEVIC Title General Mgr.							Umature Um		Da.	leell	Date of Ma	e ay 10	th,20	012	21	

D (((((((((((((((((((, I M	ama of F	Building O	wner/O	nerator	(2)	2 10 1	[-] []	U (5)	中	200	3 3			
Date of Notification (1) May 10th, 2012		Sec. 20 110 120 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 15	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) HENRY SKIPPER RESIDENCE														
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		0.00026	treet Add 49 CL/	dress AREMO	NT A\	/E.		MAY	14	2012		THE REAL PROPERTY.	STATES AND			
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Cod Y CTIY,I		JERSI	ΞY	ASBEST	FOS CO	VTROL &	laca	Charles and Charle	Marie V			
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including	1,000	ame of 0	Contact 'SKIPP	ER				Tele	ohone Nur	nber	معدد معطوری و معطوری و	- Callery - Call			
Name of the latest and the latest an				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	NC	Tour	of Facility (4	`		4.5 90 00 1					
Name of Facility Where HENRY SKIPPER	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						☐ s	chool (K-12	2)		2)					
Street Address 349 Claremont Ave								× c	ubchapter of ther (i.e. protect)	ivate &	commerci		ings,	nome	s,		
City (5) Jersey City,	<u> </u>							Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. 7 1800 2 50+ y									
County (6) Hudson		10.0000		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)				nt Use (Prio dential	r if bein	g demolis	hed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Enviro Vision Cons		Owner (8)							ame of Abatement Contractor (9) BLAVCO CONTRUCTION INC.								
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Ro	200220000000000000000000000000000000000			Stree					eet Address 64 GETTY AVE.								
City, State, Zip Code				2000		City, S	r, State, Zip Code JFTON, NEW JERSEY 07011-1802										
Fair Lawn, New Je		17	elephon	o No			none No		T	License N			-	-			
Project Manager for Mo Guillermo Morales	(973-63	6-9145		973-	478-4	848		00724			77					
Start Date (10) May 21, 2012	pletion D 2	ate (11)				IA Monitor CONSTR	UCTIO	ON INC.									
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che	k Only One)					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Addres	s Y AVE.								
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of Ab	atemo	ent					p Code		_				-		
Other - Describe:	7:00am-3:30pm					-	CLIFTON, NEW JERSEY 07011-1802										
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						-	_									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		- 10 NOVE 1	novat moliti					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
		T	7724					i No	n-Exempted	a (*) and	I NOII-FIIA	DIE FIO	Abate				
1 2		0.8350	ocation rmall	200.000		De	scriptio	n of					Ту	ре			
Location Asbestos-Containin	g Material (ACM)	Used	Solel tenan			tos Con	taining	Material	(ACM)		mount	7		ш	ш		
TO BE A		Custo	dial S	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	(ı.e.	surfa	cing, V		ation,		pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure		
(13)		(12)			other i	miscella	neous)				val	air	Encapsulate	ure		
		Yes	No	N/A						4	20cy			-	-		
Pile of Build	ing Debris	-		X		- Ot	her M	SC.			20Cy	х	25				
	A Warranton		- 1 - 633	-								+	-		-		
			_									+			-		
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards	-	Name of	Registe	red Landf	ill	L -				
Slavco Construction			182588	auler ID 3508	No.	of Waste G.R.O.W.S LANDFILL											
City, State CLIFTON , NEW J	ERSEY 07011-1	1802				Dispo	sal Dat	е	City, Stat		E, PA						
Completed by Title							Signatū	re	~/	1	1	ate	Oth 2	012			
VIVIAN D.JURCEV	aı M	ıgr.			Ull	eller)	D.C	LUC	uce	viay I	Jul, 2	012					